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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Indonesia OM-IND-01 AHRIS SUMARIYANTO  44 41 85 1 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 2 2 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-02 Ngai Chun Yin, Jeremy 魏俊彥 44 42 86 2 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 7 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-31 Leung Hong Yee 梁康宜 49 41 90 3 5 1 6 6 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 6 2 2 4 2 2 5 3 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-01 Har Cheuk Kin 夏卓健 44 46 90 4 5 3 3 7 4 3 4 3 2 2 6 2 4 2 6 4 2 5 5 3 4 3 3 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-08 Suen Tze Chung 孫子頌 45 46 91 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 4 1 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-15 Li Chi Tak 李智德 48 44 92 6 5 3 3 5 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 7 3 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-14 Tai Ying Kit 戴英傑 45 48 93 7 4 7 4 1 5 4 2 2 3 2 7 4 3 4 7 3 3 4 3 2 5 5 5 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-12 Lau Chun Hei Jonathan 劉振曦 46 47 93 8 4 2 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-51 Yip Ho Lam 葉浩林 45 49 94 9 5 2 7 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-48 Chung King Fung 鍾景豐 48 46 94 10 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 6 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-46 Lo Tsun 羅浚 53 42 95 11 5 2 6 3 7 6 3 4 2 5 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 1 3 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-44 Leung Hong Kit 梁康傑 50 45 95 12 4 4 5 5 4 6 2 3 5 4 5 3 2 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-55 Lo Long Sang 盧朗燊 47 48 95 13 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-03 Tong Siu Lun 唐肇崙 46 50 96 14 5 4 1 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 10 4 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-63 Fan Chun Man 范俊文 47 50 97 15 4 4 6 4 6 5 1 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-50 Chu Chi Kwong 朱志廣 47 50 97 16 4 4 3 5 6 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-47 Li Wing Tat 李永達 49 48 97 17 3 7 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-09 Kwok Long Fung 郭塱豐 50 48 98 18 5 5 7 6 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 7 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-05 Lam Chi Ho 林智豪 55 44 99 19 3 2 6 3 4 4 9 3 4 3 9 5 3 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-10 Ko Yun Tao 高潤濤 51 48 99 20 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 7 6 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-06 Ip Chi Ming 葉𡍶銘 47 52 99 21 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-43 Lau Tak Kuen 劉德權 51 48 99 21 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-04 Lau Yu Ki 劉于祺 54 47 101 23 8 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 2 6 4 3 4 3 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-70 Lui Yuk Lun 呂玉麟 54 48 102 24 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 1 3 4 4 5 6 2 4 5 4 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-19 Li Ho Tin 李浩滇 52 50 102 25 9 3 2 7 3 4 2 3 5 7 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-61 Yip Chun Yin 葉俊彥 54 49 103 26 8 5 3 8 6 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-69 Lee Hon Keung 李漢強 57 46 103 27 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-20 Chow Wai Kin 周偉健 51 52 103 28 5 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-28 Ng Ming Lun 吳銘倫 56 49 105 29 5 5 7 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 2 5 3 3 7 4 4 4 3 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-16 Cheng Ho Yin 鄭皓然 53 52 105 30 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-39 Ng Yeuk Yung 吳若庸 53 53 106 31 3 3 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 1 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-11 Suen Tze Wei 孫子為 58 48 106 32 7 6 10 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 6 3 3 2 4 4 2 5 5 3 6 6 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-32 Wong Kin Bong Kenneth 黃健邦 52 54 106 33 3 4 3 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 8 4 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-18 Luk Wai Tung 陸韋彤 57 49 106 34 5 3 5 8 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-17 Kwok Sen Ka 郭宸嘉 57 51 108 35 5 8 4 6 5 5 4 3 6 2 4 5 5 4 7 4 3 5 4 3 6 1 3 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-60 Tang Tsz Ming 鄧子銘 57 51 108 36 6 4 7 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 6 6 3 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-54 Zhang Shuo 張朔 58 51 109 37 6 4 6 8 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 6 2 3 6 2 3 5 7 3 5 7 5 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-65 Lee Derek 李承澤 57 52 109 38 5 5 6 7 4 5 4 3 3 3 8 4 5 2 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 7 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-23 Lam Ming Chun 林銘進 57 52 109 39 5 4 8 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-30 Chui Chi Kin 徐智健 57 53 110 40 5 5 5 9 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 4

Preliminary Score

SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018

Men Single (Open) 

Region Player No. Player
1st

Round

2nd

Round
Total Rank



Hong Kong OM-HKG-58 Fung Tsz Pong 馮梓邦 54 58 112 41 4 3 3 9 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 7 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-68 Lee Hon Kwong 李漢光 56 56 112 42 3 4 7 7 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-45 Tang CHeuk Man 鄧卓文 65 49 114 43 5 6 7 8 5 6 6 4 4 4 7 3 5 2 5 3 3 8 4 4 3 4 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-52 Ip Ka Chun 葉家進 59 55 114 44 4 5 3 8 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 2 4 6 5 4 7 3 5 6 4 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-40 Choi Yik Hin 蔡奕軒 61 54 115 45 6 6 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 8 3 1 6 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-07 Yip Ho Man 葉浩文 60 55 115 46 6 4 7 2 8 4 3 4 5 4 10 3 5 3 8 6 2 4 3 5 4 4 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-56 Yu Fung Wa Steve 余鋒華 56 60 116 47 3 3 7 10 4 2 3 5 6 4 5 4 2 4 6 7 4 6 5 6 6 5 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-24 Ma Yat Long 馬逸朗 68 48 116 48 5 5 3 10 5 7 4 7 5 6 7 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-42 Chung Banker 鍾並奇 59 58 117 49 8 6 6 7 4 4 3 3 3 3 7 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 6 8 7

Chinese Taipei OM-TPE-04 WANG HUNG CHUN 王弘竣 58 59 117 50 5 8 4 3 5 7 5 4 3 3 8 3 6 5 5 3 4 7 4 3 5 5 5 7

Hong Kong OM-HKG-29 Tse Chun Kit 謝俊傑 66 51 117 51 6 5 7 6 4 5 3 5 6 7 6 6 4 5 3 4 5 7 3 3 3 4 4 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-21 Chung Ho Wa 鍾浩樺 62 56 118 52 4 6 6 3 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 5 2 7 3 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-71 Cheung Yu Nga 張儒雅 65 55 120 53 4 4 5 10 5 5 4 5 6 6 7 4 2 5 3 3 4 7 5 4 6 7 5 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-35 Chan Siu Chun 陳兆進 63 57 120 54 9 5 3 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 6 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 6

#N/A OM-HKG-27 Ng Ka Nuen 吳家暖 59 62 121 55 6 2 6 7 4 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 7 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-22 Cheng Gaam Ho 鄭鑫浩 57 64 121 56 6 4 3 8 3 4 5 3 7 3 5 6 4 4 7 4 5 5 6 4 5 6 7 7

Hong Kong OM-HKG-64 Ho Chi Yuen 何志遠 58 64 122 57 7 2 7 5 6 5 3 4 3 5 7 4 7 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 7 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-53 Ku Wan Sheung 古運雙 64 58 122 58 10 8 6 6 6 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 7

Hong Kong OM-HKG-36 Lee Sheung Wang 李尚泓 63 60 123 59 8 5 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 2 3 8 6 4 3 4 4 5 7 5 6 5 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-13 Ho Ka Ho 何嘉豪 59 67 126 60 5 2 5 8 7 3 4 4 6 3 7 5 8 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 8 7 7

Hong Kong OM-HKG-41 Yiu Wai Kin 姚偉鍵 66 61 127 61 5 5 5 8 5 6 2 6 4 3 10 7 4 6 7 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 8 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-62 Li Nam 李楠 72 55 127 62 6 7 6 9 7 4 5 5 5 3 5 10 2 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 5 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-34 So Chun Kit 蘇俊傑 73 56 129 63 6 7 5 8 10 5 4 3 6 7 7 5 3 3 7 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-59 Ng Wai Yip 吳偉業 65 66 131 64 6 3 4 5 7 4 6 4 5 6 8 7 7 4 6 4 2 5 7 7 5 7 6 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-38 Lin Ka Faat 練家發 64 67 131 65 5 8 5 7 6 5 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 5 6 5 5 7 7 4 4 8 6 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-33 Chung Sze Yu 鍾思宇 73 59 132 66 6 9 6 8 5 8 5 6 7 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 7 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-25 Kwok Ka Ki 郭嘉棋 77 61 138 67 9 3 7 10 8 4 5 5 6 5 8 7 4 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 7 7 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-57 Wong Kam Chun 黃錦俊 75 68 143 68 5 7 8 7 6 6 6 7 7 3 9 4 4 5 7 6 5 7 6 7 4 7 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-26 Ho Sze Yu 何思宇 80 64 144 69 10 4 10 6 9 6 4 6 5 5 10 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 7 7 5 6 7 5

China (Futian) OM-CNF-03 KONG PENGFEI 孔鹏飞 82 71 153 70 8 7 8 8 9 7 6 5 6 10 6 2 5 2 4 5 6 7 6 5 9 9 7 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-67 Mok Kam Ming 莫鑑明 77 90 167 71 10 7 7 5 7 4 4 4 8 6 10 5 5 10 8 5 9 9 7 9 8 8 6 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-49 So Ka De 蘇嘉廸 60 120 180 72 4 6 6 6 6 3 6 3 3 6 5 6 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Hong Kong SM-HKG-02 Wong Ying Wang 黃英宏 52 50 102 1 4 3 7 7 4 5 3 3 3 3 6 4 2 2 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6

Indonesia SM-IND-02 SUHENDAR WIJAYA  51 51 102 2 7 2 6 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 5

China (Bantian) SM-CNB-02 LAGENG SUN 孙腊庚 53 52 105 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 8 3 2 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 4 4

Singapore SM-SGN-02 YAP HIAN TIONG  56 52 108 4 6 5 6 6 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 7 5 4 3 5 5 4

Korea SM-KOR-05 AN CHANG YUK  55 54 109 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 7 3 2 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 5

Korea SM-KOR-02 LEE HAN HONG  58 52 110 6 4 4 7 7 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6

Korea SM-KOR-04 BAEK IN KI  64 47 111 7 5 6 2 10 6 6 3 9 5 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 5

Singapore SM-SGN-03 CHIA HWEE BENG  60 51 111 8 6 5 6 7 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 2 6 5 4 3 6 5 4

China (Futian) SM-CNF-01 KE BO 柯波 61 54 115 9 5 6 6 7 6 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 5 6 3 5 5 6 3 8

Malaysia SM-MAL-01 KOK CHENG KAR THOMAS  62 54 116 10 6 3 4 6 7 5 4 3 5 5 8 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 7

Hong Kong SM-HKG-01 Wong Sik Tai 王鍚泰 59 58 117 11 4 3 5 9 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 2 3 5 6 10 5 3 4 6 5 4 5

Singapore SM-SGN-04 LEE LOON  67 55 122 12 6 7 7 10 5 3 7 3 5 4 7 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5

China (Bantian) SM-CNB-01 XINHUA YU 于新华 61 63 124 13 4 6 4 6 7 6 3 6 6 3 7 3 5 3 7 3 5 6 5 4 7 6 6 6

Korea SM-KOR-03 LEE JAE KWEON  69 58 127 14 5 5 7 9 9 4 5 3 5 7 6 4 3 5 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 8 6

Singapore SM-SGN-01 CHONG TIEN SIONG  62 65 127 15 6 7 5 7 7 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 7 4 6 5 5 6 6 3 7 5 4 7

Korea SM-KOR-01 LEE SANG WOOK  64 63 127 16 4 5 6 6 6 8 8 5 3 3 4 6 3 6 6 7 3 7 5 3 5 6 5 7

China (Bantian) SM-CNB-03 JIANHUA WANG 王建华 68 63 131 17 8 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 7 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 7 6 6 6

China (Bantian) SM-CNB-06 JINXIANG YANG 杨进翔 72 62 134 18 10 6 10 6 7 4 5 6 6 2 6 4 4 5 7 5 3 6 6 5 6 7 5 3

China (Bantian) SM-CNB-04 YANSONG CAO 曹岩松 80 57 137 19 7 10 7 7 6 4 6 6 8 7 8 4 2 2 5 4 4 6 6 6 5 5 6 6

Thailand SM-THA-01 DR. PAT  73 68 141 20 6 7 7 6 6 6 8 4 7 6 7 3 4 4 6 5 5 6 6 8 6 9 4 5

China (Futian) SM-CNF-02 LUO ZHONGMING 骆忠明 78 63 141 21 10 6 10 4 7 5 5 5 6 7 8 5 6 7 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 8 6 5
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SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Hong Kong YB-HKG-15 Har Sheung Chi 夏尚至 56 46 102 1 7 3 6 6 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 7 2 2 3 4 2 5 3 7 5 4 4 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-12 Lau Cheung Wai  劉長煒 58 46 104 2 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-11 Diu Wang Tat 刁弘達 50 55 105 3 5 3 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 6 5 4 2 5 4 3 6 4 4 6 6 5 4 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-16 Wu Lok Ting 胡樂庭 52 54 106 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-13 Lau Chun Wa 劉俊華 61 46 107 5 5 2 3 10 7 3 5 6 5 4 7 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-24 So Ka Wai 蘇嘉威 50 58 108 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 9 6 5 3 5 5 4 4

Hong Kong YB-HKG-19 Woo Kit Hang 胡傑行 61 49 110 7 8 5 3 7 5 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 5 2 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 5 4 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-17 Lau Siu Hin 劉兆軒 52 58 110 8 6 3 6 4 5 4 4 2 6 4 5 3 4 4 7 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 4

Hong Kong YB-HKG-14 Lai Chin fung 黎展峯 56 59 115 9 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 4 8 3 3 6 6 3 5 6 3 7

Hong Kong YB-HKG-01 Ngai Leong Ki 魏量奇 56 60 116 10 6 5 2 8 6 5 5 3 2 6 3 5 5 3 5 6 2 3 7 5 7 6 5 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-04 Chui Ho Wa 徐浩華 63 58 121 11 8 3 6 6 7 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 7 4 4

Hong Kong YB-HKG-21 On Kam Ming 安錦銘 68 54 122 12 6 7 8 7 6 5 5 5 6 2 7 4 6 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 4

Hong Kong YB-HKG-03 Hung Chun Sing 洪振昇 67 58 125 13 8 5 6 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 8 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 5 6 4 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-06 Chung Tak Chun 鍾德俊 72 56 128 14 6 6 6 6 8 6 7 7 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-05 Chung Sze Hon 鍾思瀚 66 62 128 15 4 7 7 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 8 6 4 4 7 5 5 6 4 4 4 7 6 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-25 Lui Yi Sing 雷洱星 71 59 130 16 9 10 9 8 4 4 6 3 3 3 6 6 5 5 6 2 4 4 4 5 7 7 4 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-18 Hui Man To 許文韜 70 61 131 17 6 7 5 5 9 7 3 4 3 9 9 3 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-07 Chan Tsz Chung 陳梓聰 77 60 137 18 7 6 5 10 10 6 6 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 4 5 4

Hong Kong YB-HKG-08 Kong Tsun Yiu 江浚堯 79 63 142 19 6 9 6 10 8 5 5 6 6 5 8 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 7 5 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-10 Leung Ka Ho 梁家豪 76 68 144 20 7 5 10 4 3 7 4 6 6 10 9 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 8 4 5 5 7 8

Hong Kong YB-HKG-22 Lee Chun Yin 李俊賢 70 78 148 21 8 3 7 7 6 4 8 5 4 4 7 7 3 4 6 5 4 9 10 6 7 10 7 7

Hong Kong YB-HKG-02 Cheung Yiu Tong 張耀棠 88 64 152 22 6 6 6 10 6 7 7 5 10 6 10 9 6 5 6 5 6 4 4 4 6 7 6 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-09 Kwok Wai Hin 郭煒軒 74 82 156 23 8 3 6 9 6 5 5 4 4 9 10 5 3 6 10 5 9 9 7 7 8 7 5 6

Mongolia YB-MGL-01 BAIGALMAA ENGUUN  92 78 170 24 6 5 8 10 7 10 10 7 9 6 8 6 7 5 7 6 5 6 8 5 6 10 7 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-20 Tsang Ho Yin 曾浩賢 63 120 183 25 5 2 5 4 5 6 4 8 3 5 8 8 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018

Youth Boy Single



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Hong Kong OW-HKG-02 Wong Nga Chun 王雅瑱 45 47 92 1 3 3 3 6 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-55 Chung Chui Ting 鍾翠婷 46 47 93 2 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-08 Lam Tsz King 林子琼 45 49 94 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 2 1 3 7 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 5 3

Hong Kong OW-HKG-06 Yip Yee Ting 葉綺婷 49 48 97 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 2 3 2 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 3 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-30 Wong May Yee 王美怡 50 50 100 5 9 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 3

Hong Kong OW-HKG-56 Wong Wan Sze, Winnie 黃韻詩 44 56 100 6 5 4 4 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-44 Mark Cheuk Yan 麥卓恩 55 46 101 7 5 4 3 3 6 5 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 7 4 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-27 Chow Cheuk Kwan 周焯君 49 53 102 8 6 3 4 4 6 4 1 3 4 7 6 5 3 3 3 4 6 6 6 4 4 2 5 3

Hong Kong OW-HKG-50 Ho Sin Man 何倩雯 49 53 102 9 6 2 6 7 4 4 2 3 4 4 8 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-03 Lam Ka Man 林嘉雯 46 56 102 10 5 4 3 5 6 5 2 4 6 3 9 4 4 2 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-11 Lam Wing Yee 林穎儀 46 57 103 11 4 5 3 6 7 5 3 4 7 3 5 5 2 5 6 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-01 Chan Tsz Ying 陳芷盈 51 52 103 12 4 5 6 5 5 5 2 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-15 Tang Cheuk Ying 鄧綽萾 49 54 103 13 4 2 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-37 Choi Cheuk Ying 蔡卓縈 52 53 105 14 4 4 3 3 5 6 5 2 3 4 8 6 4 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 2 7 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-17 Ng Mo Yiu 伍慕嬈 56 49 105 15 4 3 6 4 6 4 2 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 7 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-57 Chan Wing Yan 陳詠恩 52 54 106 16 8 4 5 6 6 3 1 3 4 3 8 3 4 4 8 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 4

Chinese Taipei OW-TPE-02 WANG MEI LIN 王美琳 50 56 106 17 4 5 4 9 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 3 4 6 4 2 6 5 5 4 3 3 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-35 Na Wai Ying 藍慧盈 53 55 108 18 3 3 4 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 7 5 2 3 7 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 5

Chinese Taipei OW-TPE-01 CAI YI TING 蔡依庭 51 58 109 19 7 5 8 3 6 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 8 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-29 Cheung Tsz Wai 張紫慧 54 56 110 20 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 7 3 4 6 5 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-19 Choi Wing Sum Phoebe 蔡穎心 54 57 111 21 5 4 6 8 5 5 4 3 2 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-42 Yu Wing Chi 茹穎緻 52 60 112 22 6 2 8 7 5 5 4 3 3 5 7 5 3 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-24 Ko Yuet Wa 高月華 55 57 112 23 3 4 5 6 8 4 4 3 5 6 6 3 3 5 5 4 4 7 3 4 6 6 4 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-07 Tsoi Lee Lee 蔡利利 58 54 112 24 4 4 3 9 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-40 Chan Hoi Ching 陳凱澄 54 58 112 25 4 3 5 5 7 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 7 4 4 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-47 Ngai Suet Yi 魏雪兒 56 57 113 26 6 5 5 5 7 5 2 3 6 4 5 4 3 6 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-41 Chan Ying Tsz 陳瑩芷 56 57 113 27 4 6 6 7 5 5 3 4 3 4 7 3 4 7 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 8 4 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-09 Cheng Wai Chun 鄭慧春 56 58 114 28 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 6 6 5 6 2 3 7 5 6 4 4 2 6 5 6 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-04 Wu Wai Lam 胡慧琳 47 67 114 29 7 4 6 8 7 4 5 4 4 7 7 4 5 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-33 Mak Tsz Ying 麥梓盈 55 59 114 30 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 3 3 4 6 3 3 7 5 4 5 4 5 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-12 Chan Gloria Po Wing 陳葆營 60 55 115 31 6 1 6 8 6 6 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 7 3 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-10 Wong Pui Yu 黃珮瑜 55 61 116 32 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 8 4 5 8 5 4 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-05 Li Choi Yip 李采燁 56 61 117 33 6 3 4 9 4 7 4 5 6 2 5 6 5 3 9 4 4 3 4 6 5 5 4 4

Malaysia OW-MAL-02 LOO LEE LEE, LILY  48 69 117 34 5 6 8 7 9 5 3 3 5 5 8 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5

SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018

Women Single (Open) 

Preliminary Score
Region Player No. Player

1st

Round

2nd

Round
Total Rank



Hong Kong OW-HKG-13 Hung Po Ka 熊葆嘉 57 60 117 35 6 9 3 4 6 7 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 6 6 7 4 7 4 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-18 Li Ho Lam 李賀琳 54 63 117 36 8 6 5 4 5 6 3 6 4 4 6 6 3 4 8 3 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-21 Lee Hei Nga Sammy 李希雅 61 57 118 37 3 3 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 7 4 3 4 4 3 5 7 7 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-49 Cheng Hiu Lam 鄭曉琳 59 61 120 38 5 6 5 7 4 4 3 8 3 4 7 5 5 5 7 5 3 5 4 4 5 7 5 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-26 Choi Wai Yu 蔡慧茹 60 61 121 39 4 2 7 7 6 6 2 5 6 6 6 4 3 3 6 4 4 6 3 4 5 10 6 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-20 Wong Tak Yi 王德詒 60 62 122 40 9 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 7 7 5 5 7 4 8 5 4 5 2 7 4 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-48 Cheung Man Man 張文敏 59 64 123 41 6 3 6 7 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 8 4 4 5 5 3 7 4 4 10 4 3 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-39 Lam Mung Nap 林夢納 58 65 123 42 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 8 3 7 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-25 Ko Chi Han 高智嫻 54 72 126 43 8 8 4 7 6 7 4 4 7 5 7 5 3 4 2 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-14 Chan Sze Shan 陳詩珊 66 61 127 44 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 7 5 5 7 6 5 4 8 4 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-45 Lam Man Sze 林文詩 61 67 128 45 6 3 6 6 7 5 5 6 7 5 6 5 3 5 7 4 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-16 Choi Wing Sze 蔡㯋詩 65 63 128 46 6 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 10 5 4 5 6 5 8 6 6 4 4 7 6 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-32 Poon Tsz Ching 潘芷晴 56 73 129 47 4 7 4 9 8 5 5 6 5 4 8 8 3 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-51 Lai Lok Bun 黎樂賓 64 67 131 48 9 3 7 7 7 5 4 4 7 6 5 3 3 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 7 7 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-38 Wong Tsz Yan 黃子欣 60 72 132 49 5 9 6 10 5 3 3 8 4 5 8 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 7 5 6 8 4 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-46 Liu Kam Ping 廖錦萍 63 69 132 50 7 5 7 7 7 6 4 6 3 5 7 5 5 3 7 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 3 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-23 Tam Pui Shan 譚佩珊 67 65 132 51 5 7 3 9 8 5 6 6 4 3 5 4 6 5 9 5 4 8 5 4 6 6 4 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-54 Wong Yan 黃茵 66 67 133 52 6 5 7 4 8 4 6 5 4 5 8 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 8 5 5 8

Hong Kong OW-HKG-36 Ko Wing Yan 高詠恩 58 76 134 53 10 7 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 5 10 10 2 3 5 5 4 7 3 4 5 10 4 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-34 Yeung Chin Yan 楊展欣 65 69 134 54 9 3 7 9 7 4 3 6 5 3 7 6 5 8 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 7 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-43 Long Yunting 龍蘊婷 59 76 135 55 7 7 7 7 9 8 4 4 5 5 6 7 4 4 7 6 3 6 5 3 4 4 7 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-58 Wong Yu Tsam 黃汝沁 61 74 135 56 8 7 7 7 4 5 5 3 7 6 9 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 5 5 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-28 Ho Ka Ying 何家瑩 70 68 138 57 8 3 5 8 6 6 4 3 3 7 9 6 4 4 10 5 4 6 7 6 4 10 4 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-53 Chan Ying Yin 陳映言 67 73 140 58 4 1 6 10 7 7 4 7 8 5 8 6 7 5 8 4 4 6 6 4 6 6 4 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-52 Fong Tsz Yan 方紫茵 64 76 140 59 6 4 7 7 10 8 6 7 5 4 8 4 3 6 7 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-22 Suen Lok Man 孫樂文 74 69 143 60 6 5 8 7 6 4 4 5 5 3 7 9 5 10 9 4 6 6 6 4 6 7 5 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-31 Liu Tsz Yan 廖芷茵 120 120 240 61 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Singapore SW-SGN-02 TAN SOOI KIM  51 56 107 1 6 2 4 7 7 6 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 6 4 3 5 5 6 5 4 3 4

Hong Kong SW-HKG-01 Ng Lai Ling 吳麗玲 52 55 107 2 4 4 3 4 5 7 6 5 3 3 6 5 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 6 5 5 4 5

Singapore SW-SGN-04 MAR NGOK YENG  50 58 108 3 4 3 7 6 5 5 3 4 4 7 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 3 4 5 4

Hong Kong SW-HKG-02 Chan Yuk Ngan 陳玉顏 52 58 110 4 6 4 6 7 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 6 2 4 5 4 4 6 3 4

Singapore SW-SGN-03 TUNG CHIH-HSIEN  61 52 113 5 5 3 2 9 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 3 5 2 5 3 4 5 6 5 6 5 5 10

Singapore SW-SGN-05 KER KIM HUAY  61 54 115 6 3 4 3 6 7 4 3 3 5 4 9 3 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 6

Korea SW-KOR-01 KIM JUNG YAE  63 57 120 7 5 4 7 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 7 5 3 3 7 3 8 5 3 9 5 6 7 4

Singapore SW-SGN-01 LIM FOCK SYON  63 57 120 8 4 3 6 6 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 8 5 3 7 4 7 4 6 4 7

Singapore SW-SGN-06 LAU POH NEO  61 61 122 9 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 7 5 3 5 5 6 7 5 4 7

Singapore SW-SGN-07 YAU AH KHENG  58 66 124 10 4 5 9 10 5 4 3 3 4 6 8 5 3 8 4 4 3 5 7 4 6 6 4 4

Singapore SW-SGN-09 TEO SIEW LAN  68 66 134 11 6 2 7 5 9 5 8 6 5 5 3 5 5 4 8 4 5 8 3 10 5 5 5 6

Malaysia SW-MAL-01 ELAINE TAN MEE HOI  61 74 135 12 6 10 3 6 7 5 5 5 8 3 8 8 3 5 5 4 7 4 7 6 5 5 5 5

China (Futian) SW-CNF-04 DAI YING 戴颖 71 71 142 13 7 5 6 8 7 6 5 6 4 4 7 6 6 6 7 9 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 6

China (Futian) SW-CNF-03 CHENG XIAOMEI 程晓梅 72 71 143 14 6 10 5 9 6 5 3 5 3 5 8 6 6 5 6 4 5 7 7 5 4 8 8 7

China (Futian) SW-CNF-01 CHEN YANPING 陈艳萍 73 74 147 15 5 8 8 7 10 4 6 6 6 5 3 6 8 4 8 4 6 7 5 4 7 6 7 7

China (Futian) SW-CNF-02 LIN FU 林芙 75 73 148 16 9 4 8 8 7 8 4 3 8 3 6 5 3 6 7 5 5 8 5 6 8 9 6 7

China (Futian) SW-CNF-05 XIE MANQING 谢曼青 74 80 154 17 7 6 9 8 8 4 6 8 5 6 5 8 6 5 7 6 7 9 4 6 6 7 6 5

Mongolia SW-MGL-01 DORJ BAIGALMAA  88 88 176 18 8 7 10 8 7 6 5 5 7 7 10 8 7 6 10 5 6 10 7 5 8 10 5 9

Singapore SW-SGN-08 TAN SEW KEE  73 120 193 19 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 6 4 3 7 6 6 7 7 9 7

SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018

Women Single (Senior)

Preliminary Score
Region Player No. Player

1st

Round

2nd

Round
Total Rank



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Hong Kong YG-HKG-10 Ng Wing Lam 吳詠琳 52 51 103 1 4 3 3 6 6 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 4

Hong Kong YG-HKG-05 Lam Sin Ching 林倩晴 54 51 105 2 4 2 5 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 6 4 7 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 4

Hong Kong YG-HKG-06 Pang Po Ying 彭寶瑩 49 56 105 3 7 3 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 4

Hong Kong YG-HKG-12 Yu Yee Sin 余依倩 55 51 106 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 3

Hong Kong YG-HKG-01 Fok Lucia Sze Pui 霍詩棓 51 56 107 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 3 6 5 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 4

Hong Kong YG-HKG-04 Lee Sin Yi 李倩兒 54 62 116 6 6 5 5 6 4 3 6 6 4 5 8 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6

Hong Kong YG-HKG-03 Yu Hiu Yin 佘曉燕 59 66 125 7 4 6 4 8 7 6 9 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 7 5 4 9 3 5

Hong Kong YG-HKG-02 Lam Hiu tung 林曉彤 61 64 125 8 9 4 3 4 7 6 5 6 4 4 4 8 4 4 8 4 3 4 6 5 5 8 4 6

Hong Kong YG-HKG-07 Yeung Wing Lam 楊詠淋 60 65 125 9 7 5 9 5 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 8 5 5

Hong Kong YG-HKG-09 Yip Wing Yan, Michelle 葉詠恩 64 65 129 10 5 4 5 10 5 6 3 7 5 4 7 4 5 4 7 5 6 4 4 4 8 7 7 3

Hong Kong YG-HKG-11 Wan Ka Yung 溫嘉鎔 63 66 129 11 7 6 6 5 6 5 6 7 4 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 6 7 5 3

Hong Kong YG-HKG-08 Lau Yan Yuk 劉胤鈺 65 68 133 12 6 2 5 6 8 7 5 3 6 6 7 7 3 6 8 6 6 6 5 6 4 4 6 5

Mongolia YG-MGL-02 BAIGALMAA OYU  105 111 216 13 10 10 10 10 10 8 7 7 9 10 10 10 10 6 7 9 9 10 9 9 7 10 10 9

Total
Preliminary Score

SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018

Youth Girl Single

Region Player No. Player
1st

Round

2nd

Round
Rank



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Indonesia OM-IND-01 AHRIS SUMARIYANTO  44 41 85 1 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 2 2 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-02 Ngai Chun Yin, Jeremy 魏俊彥 44 42 86 2 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 7 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-31 Leung Hong Yee 梁康宜 49 41 90 3 5 1 6 6 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 6 2 2 4 2 2 5 3 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-01 Har Cheuk Kin 夏卓健 44 46 90 4 5 3 3 7 4 3 4 3 2 2 6 2 4 2 6 4 2 5 5 3 4 3 3 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-08 Suen Tze Chung 孫子頌 45 46 91 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 4 1 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-15 Li Chi Tak 李智德 48 44 92 6 5 3 3 5 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 7 3 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-14 Tai Ying Kit 戴英傑 45 48 93 7 4 7 4 1 5 4 2 2 3 2 7 4 3 4 7 3 3 4 3 2 5 5 5 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-12 Lau Chun Hei Jonathan 劉振曦 46 47 93 8 4 2 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-51 Yip Ho Lam 葉浩林 45 49 94 9 5 2 7 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-48 Chung King Fung 鍾景豐 48 46 94 10 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 6 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-46 Lo Tsun 羅浚 53 42 95 11 5 2 6 3 7 6 3 4 2 5 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 1 3 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-44 Leung Hong Kit 梁康傑 50 45 95 12 4 4 5 5 4 6 2 3 5 4 5 3 2 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-55 Lo Long Sang 盧朗燊 47 48 95 13 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-03 Tong Siu Lun 唐肇崙 46 50 96 14 5 4 1 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 10 4 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-63 Fan Chun Man 范俊文 47 50 97 15 4 4 6 4 6 5 1 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-50 Chu Chi Kwong 朱志廣 47 50 97 16 4 4 3 5 6 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-47 Li Wing Tat 李永達 49 48 97 17 3 7 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-09 Kwok Long Fung 郭塱豐 50 48 98 18 5 5 7 6 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 7 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-05 Lam Chi Ho 林智豪 55 44 99 19 3 2 6 3 4 4 9 3 4 3 9 5 3 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-10 Ko Yun Tao 高潤濤 51 48 99 20 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 7 6 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-43 Lau Tak Kuen 劉德權 51 48 99 21 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-06 Ip Chi Ming 葉𡍶銘 47 52 99 21 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-04 Lau Yu Ki 劉于祺 54 47 101 23 8 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 2 6 4 3 4 3 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-70 Lui Yuk Lun 呂玉麟 54 48 102 24 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 1 3 4 4 5 6 2 4 5 4 5 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-15 Har Sheung Chi 夏尚至 56 46 102 25 7 3 6 6 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 7 2 2 3 4 2 5 3 7 5 4 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-19 Li Ho Tin 李浩滇 52 50 102 26 9 3 2 7 3 4 2 3 5 7 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5

Hong Kong SM-HKG-02 Wong Ying Wang 黃英宏 52 50 102 27 4 3 7 7 4 5 3 3 3 3 6 4 2 2 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6

Indonesia SM-IND-02 SUHENDAR WIJAYA  51 51 102 28 7 2 6 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-61 Yip Chun Yin 葉俊彥 54 49 103 29 8 5 3 8 6 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-69 Lee Hon Keung 李漢強 57 46 103 30 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-20 Chow Wai Kin 周偉健 51 52 103 31 5 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-12 Lau Cheung Wai  劉長煒 58 46 104 32 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-11 Diu Wang Tat 刁弘達 50 55 105 33 5 3 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 6 5 4 2 5 4 3 6 4 4 6 6 5 4 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-28 Ng Ming Lun 吳銘倫 56 49 105 34 5 5 7 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 2 5 3 3 7 4 4 4 3 5 5

Rank
Preliminary Score

SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018

Single (Men Overall)

Region Player No. Player
1st

Round

2nd

Round
Total



China (Bantian) SM-CNB-02 LAGENG SUN 孙腊庚 53 52 105 35 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 8 3 2 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-16 Cheng Ho Yin 鄭皓然 53 52 105 36 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-39 Ng Yeuk Yung 吳若庸 53 53 106 37 3 3 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 1 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-11 Suen Tze Wei 孫子為 58 48 106 38 7 6 10 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 6 3 3 2 4 4 2 5 5 3 6 6 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-32 Wong Kin Bong Kenneth 黃健邦 52 54 106 39 3 4 3 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 8 4 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-18 Luk Wai Tung 陸韋彤 57 49 106 40 5 3 5 8 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4

Hong Kong YB-HKG-16 Wu Lok Ting 胡樂庭 52 54 106 41 5 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-13 Lau Chun Wa 劉俊華 61 46 107 42 5 2 3 10 7 3 5 6 5 4 7 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-17 Kwok Sen Ka 郭宸嘉 57 51 108 43 5 8 4 6 5 5 4 3 6 2 4 5 5 4 7 4 3 5 4 3 6 1 3 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-24 So Ka Wai 蘇嘉威 50 58 108 44 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 9 6 5 3 5 5 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-60 WANG HUNG CHUN 王弘竣 57 51 108 45 6 4 7 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 6 6 3 5 5

Singapore SM-SGN-02 YAP HIAN TIONG  56 52 108 46 6 5 6 6 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 7 5 4 3 5 5 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-54 Zhang Shuo 張朔 58 51 109 47 6 4 6 8 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 6 2 3 6 2 3 5 7 3 5 7 5 3

Hong Kong OM-HKG-65 Lee Derek 李承澤 57 52 109 48 5 5 6 7 4 5 4 3 3 3 8 4 5 2 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 7 4

Korea SM-KOR-05 AN CHANG YUK  55 54 109 49 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 7 3 2 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-23 Lam Ming Chun 林銘進 57 52 109 50 5 4 8 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 3

Hong Kong YB-HKG-19 Woo Kit Hang 胡傑行 61 49 110 51 8 5 3 7 5 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 5 2 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 5 4 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-17 Lau Siu Hin 劉兆軒 52 58 110 52 6 3 6 4 5 4 4 2 6 4 5 3 4 4 7 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 4

Korea SM-KOR-02 LEE HAN HONG  58 52 110 53 4 4 7 7 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-30 Chui Chi Kin 徐智健 57 53 110 54 5 5 5 9 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 4

Korea SM-KOR-04 BAEK IN KI  64 47 111 55 5 6 2 10 6 6 3 9 5 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 5

Singapore SM-SGN-03 CHIA HWEE BENG  60 51 111 56 6 5 6 7 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 2 6 5 4 3 6 5 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-58 Fung Tsz Pong 馮梓邦 54 58 112 57 4 3 3 9 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 7 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-68 Lee Hon Kwong 李漢光 56 56 112 58 3 4 7 7 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-45 Tang CHeuk Man 鄧卓文 65 49 114 59 5 6 7 8 5 6 6 4 4 4 7 3 5 2 5 3 3 8 4 4 3 4 4 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-52 Ip Ka Chun 葉家進 59 55 114 60 4 5 3 8 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 2 4 6 5 4 7 3 5 6 4 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-40 Choi Yik Hin 蔡奕軒 61 54 115 61 6 6 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 8 3 1 6 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-07 Yip Ho Man 葉浩文 60 55 115 62 6 4 7 2 8 4 3 4 5 4 10 3 5 3 8 6 2 4 3 5 4 4 5 6

China (Futian) SM-CNF-01 KE BO 柯波 61 54 115 63 5 6 6 7 6 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 5 6 3 5 5 6 3 8

Hong Kong YB-HKG-14 Lai Chin fung 黎展峯 56 59 115 64 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 4 8 3 3 6 6 3 5 6 3 7

Hong Kong YB-HKG-01 Ngai Leong Ki 魏量奇 56 60 116 65 6 5 2 8 6 5 5 3 2 6 3 5 5 3 5 6 2 3 7 5 7 6 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-56 Yu Fung Wa Steve 余鋒華 56 60 116 66 3 3 7 10 4 2 3 5 6 4 5 4 2 4 6 7 4 6 5 6 6 5 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-24 Ma Yat Long 馬逸朗 68 48 116 67 5 5 3 10 5 7 4 7 5 6 7 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4

Malaysia SM-MAL-01 KOK CHENG KAR THOMAS  62 54 116 68 6 3 4 6 7 5 4 3 5 5 8 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 7

Hong Kong SM-HKG-01 Wong Sik Tai 王鍚泰 59 58 117 69 4 3 5 9 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 2 3 5 6 10 5 3 4 6 5 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-42 Chung Banker 鍾並奇 59 58 117 70 8 6 6 7 4 4 3 3 3 3 7 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 6 8 7

Chinese Taipei OM-TPE-04 WANG HUNG CHUN 王弘竣 58 59 117 71 5 8 4 3 5 7 5 4 3 3 8 3 6 5 5 3 4 7 4 3 5 5 5 7

Hong Kong OM-HKG-29 Tse Chun Kit 謝俊傑 66 51 117 72 6 5 7 6 4 5 3 5 6 7 6 6 4 5 3 4 5 7 3 3 3 4 4 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-21 Chung Ho Wa 鍾浩樺 62 56 118 73 4 6 6 3 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 5 2 7 3 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-71 Cheung Yu Nga 張儒雅 65 55 120 74 4 4 5 10 5 5 4 5 6 6 7 4 2 5 3 3 4 7 5 4 6 7 5 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-35 Chan Siu Chun 陳兆進 63 57 120 75 9 5 3 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 6 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-27 Ng Ka Nuen 吳家暖 59 62 121 76 6 2 6 7 4 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 7 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-22 Cheng Gaam Ho 鄭鑫浩 57 64 121 77 6 4 3 8 3 4 5 3 7 3 5 6 4 4 7 4 5 5 6 4 5 6 7 7



Hong Kong YB-HKG-04 Chui Ho Wa 徐浩華 63 58 121 78 8 3 6 6 7 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 7 4 4

Hong Kong YB-HKG-21 On Kam Ming 安錦銘 68 54 122 79 6 7 8 7 6 5 5 5 6 2 7 4 6 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-64 Ho Chi Yuen 何志遠 58 64 122 80 7 2 7 5 6 5 3 4 3 5 7 4 7 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 7 3

Singapore SM-SGN-04 LEE LOON  67 55 122 81 6 7 7 10 5 3 7 3 5 4 7 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-53 Ku Wan Sheung 古運雙 64 58 122 82 10 8 6 6 6 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 7

Hong Kong OM-HKG-36 Lee Sheung Wang 李尚泓 63 60 123 83 8 5 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 2 3 8 6 4 3 4 4 5 7 5 6 5 5 6

China (Bantian) SM-CNB-01 XINHUA YU 于新华 61 63 124 84 4 6 4 6 7 6 3 6 6 3 7 3 5 3 7 3 5 6 5 4 7 6 6 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-03 Hung Chun Sing 洪振昇 67 58 125 85 8 5 6 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 8 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 5 6 4 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-13 Ho Ka Ho 何嘉豪 59 67 126 86 5 2 5 8 7 3 4 4 6 3 7 5 8 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 8 7 7

Korea SM-KOR-03 LEE JAE KWEON  69 58 127 87 5 5 7 9 9 4 5 3 5 7 6 4 3 5 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 8 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-41 Yiu Wai Kin 姚偉鍵 66 61 127 88 5 5 5 8 5 6 2 6 4 3 10 7 4 6 7 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 8 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-62 Li Nam 李楠 72 55 127 89 6 7 6 9 7 4 5 5 5 3 5 10 2 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 5 4

Singapore SM-SGN-01 CHONG TIEN SIONG  62 65 127 90 6 7 5 7 7 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 7 4 6 5 5 6 6 3 7 5 4 7

Korea SM-KOR-01 LEE SANG WOOK  64 63 127 91 4 5 6 6 6 8 8 5 3 3 4 6 3 6 6 7 3 7 5 3 5 6 5 7

Hong Kong YB-HKG-06 Chung Tak Chun 鍾德俊 72 56 128 92 6 6 6 6 8 6 7 7 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-05 Chung Sze Hon 鍾思瀚 66 62 128 93 4 7 7 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 8 6 4 4 7 5 5 6 4 4 4 7 6 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-34 So Chun Kit 蘇俊傑 73 56 129 94 6 7 5 8 10 5 4 3 6 7 7 5 3 3 7 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-25 Lui Yi Sing 雷洱星 71 59 130 95 9 10 9 8 4 4 6 3 3 3 6 6 5 5 6 2 4 4 4 5 7 7 4 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-59 Ng Wai Yip 吳偉業 65 66 131 96 6 3 4 5 7 4 6 4 5 6 8 7 7 4 6 4 2 5 7 7 5 7 6 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-18 Hui Man To 許文韜 70 61 131 97 6 7 5 5 9 7 3 4 3 9 9 3 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5

Hong Kong OM-HKG-38 Lin Ka Faat 練家發 64 67 131 98 5 8 5 7 6 5 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 5 6 5 5 7 7 4 4 8 6 6

China (Bantian) SM-CNB-03 JIANHUA WANG 王建华 68 63 131 99 8 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 7 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 7 6 6 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-33 Chung Sze Yu 鍾思宇 73 59 132 100 6 9 6 8 5 8 5 6 7 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 7 5

China (Bantian) SM-CNB-06 JINXIANG YANG 杨进翔 72 62 134 101 10 6 10 6 7 4 5 6 6 2 6 4 4 5 7 5 3 6 6 5 6 7 5 3

China (Bantian) SM-CNB-04 YANSONG CAO 曹岩松 80 57 137 102 7 10 7 7 6 4 6 6 8 7 8 4 2 2 5 4 4 6 6 6 5 5 6 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-07 Chan Tsz Chung 陳梓聰 77 60 137 103 7 6 5 10 10 6 6 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 4 5 4

Hong Kong OM-HKG-25 Kwok Ka Ki 郭嘉棋 77 61 138 104 9 3 7 10 8 4 5 5 6 5 8 7 4 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 7 7 5 5

Thailand SM-THA-01 DR. PAT  73 68 141 105 6 7 7 6 6 6 8 4 7 6 7 3 4 4 6 5 5 6 6 8 6 9 4 5

China (Futian) SM-CNF-02 LUO ZHONGMING 骆忠明 78 63 141 106 10 6 10 4 7 5 5 5 6 7 8 5 6 7 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 8 6 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-08 Kong Tsun Yiu 江浚堯 79 63 142 107 6 9 6 10 8 5 5 6 6 5 8 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 7 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-57 Cheung Yu Nga 張儒雅 75 68 143 108 5 7 8 7 6 6 6 7 7 3 9 4 4 5 7 6 5 7 6 7 4 7 5 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-10 Leung Ka Ho 梁家豪 76 68 144 109 7 5 10 4 3 7 4 6 6 10 9 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 8 4 5 5 7 8

Hong Kong OM-HKG-26 Ho Sze Yu 何思宇 80 64 144 110 10 4 10 6 9 6 4 6 5 5 10 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 7 7 5 6 7 5

Hong Kong YB-HKG-22 Lee Chun Yin 李俊賢 70 78 148 111 8 3 7 7 6 4 8 5 4 4 7 7 3 4 6 5 4 9 10 6 7 10 7 7

Hong Kong YB-HKG-02 Cheung Yiu Tong 張耀棠 88 64 152 112 6 6 6 10 6 7 7 5 10 6 10 9 6 5 6 5 6 4 4 4 6 7 6 5

China (Futian) OM-CNF-03 KONG PENGFEI 孔鹏飞 82 71 153 113 8 7 8 8 9 7 6 5 6 10 6 2 5 2 4 5 6 7 6 5 9 9 7 6

Hong Kong YB-HKG-09 Kwok Wai Hin 郭煒軒 74 82 156 114 8 3 6 9 6 5 5 4 4 9 10 5 3 6 10 5 9 9 7 7 8 7 5 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-67 Mok Kam Ming 莫鑑明 77 90 167 115 10 7 7 5 7 4 4 4 8 6 10 5 5 10 8 5 9 9 7 9 8 8 6 6

Mongolia YB-MGL-01 BAIGALMAA ENGUUN  92 78 170 116 6 5 8 10 7 10 10 7 9 6 8 6 7 5 7 6 5 6 8 5 6 10 7 6

Hong Kong OM-HKG-49 So Ka De 蘇嘉廸 60 120 180 117 4 6 6 6 6 3 6 3 3 6 5 6 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hong Kong YB-HKG-20 Tsang Ho Yin 曾浩賢 63 120 183 118 5 2 5 4 5 6 4 8 3 5 8 8 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hong Kong OM-HKG-37 Kwong Tsz Kong 鄺子剛 240 0 240 119 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Hong Kong OW-HKG-02 Wong Nga Chun 王雅瑱 45 47 92 1 3 3 3 6 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-55 Chung Chui Ting 鍾翠婷 46 47 93 2 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 2 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-08 Lam Tsz King 林子琼 45 49 94 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 2 1 3 7 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 5 3

Hong Kong OW-HKG-06 Yip Yee Ting 葉綺婷 49 48 97 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 2 3 2 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 3 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-30 Wong May Yee 王美怡 50 50 100 5 9 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 3

Hong Kong OW-HKG-56 Wong Wan Sze, Winnie 黃韻詩 44 56 100 6 5 4 4 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 7 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-44 Mark Cheuk Yan 麥卓恩 55 46 101 7 5 4 3 3 6 5 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 7 4 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-27 Chow Cheuk Kwan 周焯君 49 53 102 8 6 3 4 4 6 4 1 3 4 7 6 5 3 3 3 4 6 6 6 4 4 2 5 3

Hong Kong OW-HKG-50 Ho Sin Man 何倩雯 49 53 102 9 6 2 6 7 4 4 2 3 4 4 8 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-03 Lam Ka Man 林嘉雯 46 56 102 10 5 4 3 5 6 5 2 4 6 3 9 4 4 2 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-11 Lam Wing Yee 林穎儀 46 57 103 11 4 5 3 6 7 5 3 4 7 3 5 5 2 5 6 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-01 Chan Tsz Ying 陳芷盈 51 52 103 12 4 5 6 5 5 5 2 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-15 Tang Cheuk Ying 鄧綽萾 49 54 103 13 4 2 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4

Hong Kong YG-HKG-10 Ng Wing Lam 吳詠琳 52 51 103 14 4 3 3 6 6 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-37 Choi Cheuk Ying 蔡卓縈 52 53 105 15 4 4 3 3 5 6 5 2 3 4 8 6 4 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 2 7 5

Hong Kong YG-HKG-05 Lam Sin Ching 林倩晴 54 51 105 16 4 2 5 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 6 4 7 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-17 Ng Mo Yiu 伍慕嬈 56 49 105 16 4 3 6 4 6 4 2 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 7 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 5

Hong Kong YG-HKG-06 Pang Po Ying 彭寶瑩 49 56 105 18 7 3 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-57 Chan Wing Yan 陳詠恩 52 54 106 19 8 4 5 6 6 3 1 3 4 3 8 3 4 4 8 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 4

Chinese Taipei OW-TPE-02 WANG MEI LIN 王美琳 50 56 106 20 4 5 4 9 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 3 4 6 4 2 6 5 5 4 3 3 5

Hong Kong YG-HKG-12 Yu Yee Sin 余依倩 55 51 106 21 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 3

Singapore SW-SGN-02 TAN SOOI KIM  51 56 107 22 6 2 4 7 7 6 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 6 4 3 5 5 6 5 4 3 4

Hong Kong SW-HKG-01 Ng Lai Ling 吳麗玲 52 55 107 23 4 4 3 4 5 7 6 5 3 3 6 5 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 6 5 5 4 5

Hong Kong YG-HKG-01 Fok Lucia Sze Pui 霍詩棓 51 56 107 24 5 5 4 7 5 4 3 6 5 3 6 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-35 Na Wai Ying 藍慧盈 53 55 108 25 3 3 4 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 7 5 2 3 7 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 5

Singapore SW-SGN-04 MAR NGOK YENG  50 58 108 26 4 3 7 6 5 5 3 4 4 7 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 3 4 5 4

Chinese Taipei OW-TPE-01 CAI YI TING 蔡依庭 51 58 109 27 7 5 8 3 6 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 8 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 5

Hong Kong SW-HKG-02 Chan Yuk Ngan 陳玉顏 52 58 110 28 6 4 6 7 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 6 2 4 5 4 4 6 3 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-29 Cheung Tsz Wai 張紫慧 54 56 110 29 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 7 3 4 6 5 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-19 Choi Wing Sum Phoebe 蔡穎心 54 57 111 30 5 4 6 8 5 5 4 3 2 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-42 Yu Wing Chi 茹穎緻 52 60 112 31 6 2 8 7 5 5 4 3 3 5 7 5 3 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-24 Ko Yuet Wa 高月華 55 57 112 32 3 4 5 6 8 4 4 3 5 6 6 3 3 5 5 4 4 7 3 4 6 6 4 4

Hong Kong OW-HKG-07 Tsoi Lee Lee 蔡利利 58 54 112 33 4 4 3 9 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-40 Chan Hoi Ching 陳凱澄 54 58 112 34 4 3 5 5 7 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 7 4 4 6

Player No. Player
1st

Round

SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018

Single (Women Overall)

2nd

Round
Total Rank

Preliminary Score
Region



Singapore SW-SGN-03 TUNG CHIH-HSIEN  61 52 113 35 5 3 2 9 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 3 5 2 5 3 4 5 6 5 6 5 5 10

Hong Kong OW-HKG-47 Ngai Suet Yi 魏雪兒 56 57 113 36 6 5 5 5 7 5 2 3 6 4 5 4 3 6 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-41 Chan Ying Tsz 陳瑩芷 56 57 113 37 4 6 6 7 5 5 3 4 3 4 7 3 4 7 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 8 4 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-09 Cheng Wai Chun 鄭慧春 56 58 114 38 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 6 6 5 6 2 3 7 5 6 4 4 2 6 5 6 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-04 Wu Wai Lam 胡慧琳 47 67 114 39 7 4 6 8 7 4 5 4 4 7 7 4 5 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-33 Mak Tsz Ying 麥梓盈 55 59 114 40 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 3 3 4 6 3 3 7 5 4 5 4 5 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-12 Chan Gloria Po Wing 陳葆營 60 55 115 41 6 1 6 8 6 6 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 7 3 6

Singapore SW-SGN-05 KER KIM HUAY  61 54 115 42 3 4 3 6 7 4 3 3 5 4 9 3 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-10 Wong Pui Yu 黃珮瑜 55 61 116 43 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 8 4 5 8 5 4 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5

Hong Kong YG-HKG-04 Lee Sin Yi 李倩兒 54 62 116 44 6 5 5 6 4 3 6 6 4 5 8 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-05 Li Choi Yip 李采燁 56 61 117 45 6 3 4 9 4 7 4 5 6 2 5 6 5 3 9 4 4 3 4 6 5 5 4 4

Malaysia OW-MAL-02 LOO LEE LEE, LILY  48 69 117 46 5 6 8 7 9 5 3 3 5 5 8 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-13 Hung Po Ka 熊葆嘉 57 60 117 47 6 9 3 4 6 7 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 6 6 7 4 7 4 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-18 Li Ho Lam 李賀琳 54 63 117 48 8 6 5 4 5 6 3 6 4 4 6 6 3 4 8 3 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-21 Lee Hei Nga Sammy 李希雅 61 57 118 49 3 3 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 7 4 3 4 4 3 5 7 7 7

Korea SW-KOR-01 KIM JUNG YAE  63 57 120 50 5 4 7 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 7 5 3 3 7 3 8 5 3 9 5 6 7 4

Singapore SW-SGN-01 LIM FOCK SYON  63 57 120 51 4 3 6 6 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 8 5 3 7 4 7 4 6 4 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-49 Cheng Hiu Lam 鄭曉琳 59 61 120 52 5 6 5 7 4 4 3 8 3 4 7 5 5 5 7 5 3 5 4 4 5 7 5 4

#N/A OW-HKG-26 Choi Wai Yu 蔡慧茹 60 61 121 53 4 2 7 7 6 6 2 5 6 6 6 4 3 3 6 4 4 6 3 4 5 10 6 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-20 Wong Tak Yi 王德詒 60 62 122 54 9 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 7 7 5 5 7 4 8 5 4 5 2 7 4 4

Singapore SW-SGN-06 LAU POH NEO  61 61 122 55 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 3 4 7 5 3 5 5 6 7 5 4 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-48 Cheung Man Man 張文敏 59 64 123 56 6 3 6 7 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 8 4 4 5 5 3 7 4 4 10 4 3 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-39 Lam Mung Nap 林夢納 58 65 123 57 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 8 3 7 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 4

Singapore SW-SGN-07 YAU AH KHENG  58 66 124 58 4 5 9 10 5 4 3 3 4 6 8 5 3 8 4 4 3 5 7 4 6 6 4 4

Hong Kong YG-HKG-03 Yu Hiu Yin 佘曉燕 59 66 125 59 4 6 4 8 7 6 9 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 7 5 4 9 3 5

Hong Kong YG-HKG-02 Lam Hiu tung 林曉彤 61 64 125 60 9 4 3 4 7 6 5 6 4 4 4 8 4 4 8 4 3 4 6 5 5 8 4 6

Hong Kong YG-HKG-07 Yeung Wing Lam 楊詠淋 60 65 125 61 7 5 9 5 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 8 5 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-25 Ko Chi Han 高智嫻 54 72 126 62 8 8 4 7 6 7 4 4 7 5 7 5 3 4 2 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-14 Chan Sze Shan 陳詩珊 66 61 127 63 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 7 5 5 7 6 5 4 8 4 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-45 Lam Man Sze 林文詩 61 67 128 64 6 3 6 6 7 5 5 6 7 5 6 5 3 5 7 4 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-16 Choi Wing Sze 蔡㯋詩 65 63 128 65 6 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 10 5 4 5 6 5 8 6 6 4 4 7 6 4

Hong Kong YG-HKG-09 Yip Wing Yan, Michelle 葉詠恩 64 65 129 66 5 4 5 10 5 6 3 7 5 4 7 4 5 4 7 5 6 4 4 4 8 7 7 3

Hong Kong OW-HKG-32 Poon Tsz Ching 潘芷晴 56 73 129 67 4 7 4 9 8 5 5 6 5 4 8 8 3 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6

Hong Kong YG-HKG-11 Wan Ka Yung 溫嘉鎔 63 66 129 68 7 6 6 5 6 5 6 7 4 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 6 7 5 3

Hong Kong OW-HKG-51 Lai Lok Bun 黎樂賓 64 67 131 69 9 3 7 7 7 5 4 4 7 6 5 3 3 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 7 7 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-38 Wong Tsz Yan 黃子欣 60 72 132 70 5 9 6 10 5 3 3 8 4 5 8 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 7 5 6 8 4 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-46 Liu Kam Ping 廖錦萍 63 69 132 71 7 5 7 7 7 6 4 6 3 5 7 5 5 3 7 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 3 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-23 Tam Pui Shan 譚佩珊 67 65 132 72 5 7 3 9 8 5 6 6 4 3 5 4 6 5 9 5 4 8 5 4 6 6 4 5

Hong Kong YG-HKG-08 Lau Yan Yuk 劉胤鈺 65 68 133 73 6 2 5 6 8 7 5 3 6 6 7 7 3 6 8 6 6 6 5 6 4 4 6 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-54 Wong Yan 黃茵 66 67 133 74 6 5 7 4 8 4 6 5 4 5 8 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 8 5 5 8

Hong Kong OW-HKG-36 Ko Wing Yan 高詠恩 58 76 134 75 10 7 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 5 10 10 2 3 5 5 4 7 3 4 5 10 4 6

Singapore SW-SGN-09 TEO SIEW LAN  68 66 134 76 6 2 7 5 9 5 8 6 5 5 3 5 5 4 8 4 5 8 3 10 5 5 5 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-34 Yeung Chin Yan 楊展欣 65 69 134 77 9 3 7 9 7 4 3 6 5 3 7 6 5 8 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 7 6



Malaysia SW-MAL-01 ELAINE TAN MEE HOI  61 74 135 78 6 10 3 6 7 5 5 5 8 3 8 8 3 5 5 4 7 4 7 6 5 5 5 5

Hong Kong OW-HKG-43 Long Yunting 龍蘊婷 59 76 135 79 7 7 7 7 9 8 4 4 5 5 6 7 4 4 7 6 3 6 5 3 4 4 7 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-58 Wong Yu Tsam 黃汝沁 61 74 135 80 8 7 7 7 4 5 5 3 7 6 9 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 5 5 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-28 Ho Ka Ying 何家瑩 70 68 138 81 8 3 5 8 6 6 4 3 3 7 9 6 4 4 10 5 4 6 7 6 4 10 4 6

Hong Kong OW-HKG-53 Chan Ying Yin 陳映言 67 73 140 82 4 1 6 10 7 7 4 7 8 5 8 6 7 5 8 4 4 6 6 4 6 6 4 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-52 Fong Tsz Yan 方紫茵 64 76 140 83 6 4 7 7 10 8 6 7 5 4 8 4 3 6 7 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 5

China (Futian) SW-CNF-04 DAI YING 戴颖 71 71 142 84 7 5 6 8 7 6 5 6 4 4 7 6 6 6 7 9 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 6

China (Futian) SW-CNF-03 CHENG XIAOMEI 程晓梅 72 71 143 85 6 10 5 9 6 5 3 5 3 5 8 6 6 5 6 4 5 7 7 5 4 8 8 7

Hong Kong OW-HKG-22 Suen Lok Man 孫樂文 74 69 143 86 6 5 8 7 6 4 4 5 5 3 7 9 5 10 9 4 6 6 6 4 6 7 5 6

China (Futian) SW-CNF-01 CHEN YANPING 陈艳萍 73 74 147 87 5 8 8 7 10 4 6 6 6 5 3 6 8 4 8 4 6 7 5 4 7 6 7 7

China (Futian) SW-CNF-02 LIN FU 林芙 75 73 148 88 9 4 8 8 7 8 4 3 8 3 6 5 3 6 7 5 5 8 5 6 8 9 6 7

China (Futian) SW-CNF-05 XIE MANQING 谢曼青 74 80 154 89 7 6 9 8 8 4 6 8 5 6 5 8 6 5 7 6 7 9 4 6 6 7 6 5

Mongolia SW-MGL-01 DORJ BAIGALMAA  88 88 176 90 8 7 10 8 7 6 5 5 7 7 10 8 7 6 10 5 6 10 7 5 8 10 5 9

Singapore SW-SGN-08 TAN SEW KEE  73 120 193 91 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 6 4 3 7 6 6 7 7 9 7

Mongolia YG-MGL-02 BAIGALMAA OYU  105 111 216 92 10 10 10 10 10 8 7 7 9 10 10 10 10 6 7 9 9 10 9 9 7 10 10 9

Hong Kong OW-HKG-31 Liu Tsz Yan 廖芷茵 120 120 240 93 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Har Cheuk Kin 夏卓健 44 46 90 5 3 3 7 4 3 4 3 2 2 6 2 4 2 6 4 2 5 5 3 4 3 3 5

Ngai Chun Yin, Jeremy 魏俊彥 44 42 86 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 7 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 4

Tong Siu Lun 唐肇崙 46 50 96 5 4 1 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 2 4 10 4 3

Lau Yu Ki 劉于祺 54 47 101 8 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 2 6 4 3 4 3 5 5

Lam Chi Ho 林智豪 55 44 99 3 2 6 3 4 4 9 3 4 3 9 5 3 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4

Ip Chi Ming 葉𡍶銘 47 52 99 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 5

Ngai Leong Ki 魏量奇 56 60 116 6 5 2 8 6 5 5 3 2 6 3 5 5 3 5 6 2 3 7 5 7 6 5 6

Yip Ho Man 葉浩文 60 55 115 6 4 7 2 8 4 3 4 5 4 10 3 5 3 8 6 2 4 3 5 4 4 5 6

Suen Tze Chung 孫子頌 45 46 91 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 4 1 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4

Kwok Long Fung 郭塱豐 50 48 98 5 5 7 6 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 7 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 6

Ko Yun Tao 高潤濤 51 48 99 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 7 6 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5

Suen Tze Wei 孫子為 58 48 106 7 6 10 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 6 3 3 2 4 4 2 5 5 3 6 6 4 4

LEE SANG WOOK 64 63 127 4 5 6 6 6 8 8 5 3 3 4 6 3 6 6 7 3 7 5 3 5 6 5 7

LEE HAN HONG 58 52 110 4 4 7 7 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6

LEE JAE KWEON 69 58 127 5 5 7 9 9 4 5 3 5 7 6 4 3 5 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 8 6

BAEK IN KI 64 47 111 5 6 2 10 6 6 3 9 5 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 5

AN CHANG YUK 55 54 109 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 7 3 2 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 5

CHONG TIEN SIONG 62 65 127 6 7 5 7 7 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 7 4 6 5 5 6 6 3 7 5 4 7

YAP HIAN TIONG 56 52 108 6 5 6 6 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 7 5 4 3 5 5 4

CHIA HWEE BENG 60 51 111 6 5 6 7 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 2 6 5 4 3 6 5 4

LEE LOON 67 55 122 6 7 7 10 5 3 7 3 5 4 7 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5

XINHUA YU 于新华 61 63 124 4 6 4 6 7 6 3 6 6 3 7 3 5 3 7 3 5 6 5 4 7 6 6 6

LAGENG SUN 孙腊庚 53 52 105 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 8 3 2 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 4 4

JIANHUA WANG 王建华 68 63 131 8 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 7 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 7 6 6 6

YANSONG CAO 曹岩松 80 57 137 7 10 7 7 6 4 6 6 8 7 8 4 2 2 5 4 4 6 6 6 5 5 6 6

JINXIANG YANG 杨进翔 72 62 134 10 6 10 6 7 4 5 6 6 2 6 4 4 5 7 5 3 6 6 5 6 7 5 3

SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018

Team (Oversea - Men)

PlayerTeam
1st

Round

2nd

Round
Total

Team

Score
Rank

Score

Hong Kong Team B 394 -

457 2Korea

Hong Kong Team A 371 1

494 4China (Bantian)

Singapore 468 3



13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Chan Tsz Ying 陳芷盈 51 52 103 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 6 7 4 5 6 5 5 5 2 3 6 3 4 4

Wong Nga Chun 王雅瑱 45 47 92 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 6 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4

Chan Yuk Ngan 陳玉顏 52 58 110 5 3 6 6 2 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 6 4 6 7 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 4

Lam Ka Man 林嘉雯 46 56 102 4 2 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 2 4 6 3 9 4

Wu Wai Lam 胡慧琳 47 67 114 5 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 5 7 4 6 8 7 4 5 4 4 7 7 4

Wong Wan Sze, Winnie 黃韻詩 44 56 100 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 7 3

Li Choi Yip 李采燁 56 61 117 5 3 9 4 4 3 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 9 4 7 4 5 6 2 5 6

Yip Yee Ting 葉綺婷 49 48 97 2 3 2 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5

Tsoi Lee Lee 蔡利利 58 54 112 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 3 9 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4

Lam Tsz King 林子琼 45 49 94 1 3 7 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 2

Cheng Wai Chun 鄭慧春 56 58 114 2 3 7 5 6 4 4 2 6 5 6 6 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 6 6 5 6

Wong Pui Yu 黃珮瑜 55 61 116 4 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 8 4 5 8 5

LIM FOCK SYON 63 57 120 3 5 8 5 3 7 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 3 6 6 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 5

TAN SOOI KIM 51 56 107 3 3 6 4 3 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 6 2 4 7 7 6 5 3 3 5 5 3

TUNG CHIH-HSIEN 61 52 113 5 2 5 3 4 5 6 5 6 5 5 10 5 3 2 9 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 3

MAR NGOK YENG 50 58 108 3 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 7 6 5 5 3 4 4 7 6 4

KER KIM HUAY 61 54 115 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 3 4 3 6 7 4 3 3 5 4 9 3

LAU POH NEO 61 61 122 3 4 7 5 3 5 5 6 7 5 4 7 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 10 4

YAU AH KHENG 58 66 124 3 8 4 4 3 5 7 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 9 10 5 4 3 3 4 6 8 5

TAN SEW KEE 73 120 193 6 5 6 4 3 7 6 6 7 7 9 7 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TEO SIEW LAN 68 66 134 5 4 8 4 5 8 3 10 5 5 5 6 6 2 7 5 9 5 8 6 5 5 3 5

CHEN YANPING 陈艳萍 73 74 147 8 4 8 4 6 7 5 4 7 6 7 7 5 8 8 7 10 4 6 6 6 5 3 6

LIN FU 林芙 75 73 148 3 6 7 5 5 8 5 6 8 9 6 7 9 4 8 8 7 8 4 3 8 3 6 5

CHENG XIAOMEI 程晓梅 72 71 143 6 5 6 4 5 7 7 5 4 8 8 7 6 10 5 9 6 5 3 5 3 5 8 6

DAI YING 戴颖 71 71 142 6 6 7 9 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 7 5 6 8 7 6 5 6 4 4 7 6

XIE MANQING 谢曼青 74 80 154 6 5 7 6 7 9 4 6 6 7 6 5 7 6 9 8 8 4 6 8 5 6 5 8

ZHENG XIAORU 郑晓如 120 120 240 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hong Kong

Team B
417 -

Hong Kong

Team A
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Score
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Team
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SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018

Team (Oversea - Women)

PlayerTeam
1st

Round

Singapore

Team A
448 2

深圳福田队 580 3

495
Singapore

Team B
-



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Ngai Leong Ki 魏量奇 56 60 116 6 5 2 8 6 5 5 3 2 6 3 5 5 3 5 6 2 3 7 5 7 6 5 6

Yip Ho Man 葉浩文 60 55 115 6 4 7 2 8 4 3 4 5 4 10 3 5 3 8 6 2 4 3 5 4 4 5 6

Suen Tze Chung 孫子頌 45 46 91 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 4 1 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4

Kwok Long Fung 郭塱豐 50 48 98 5 5 7 6 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 7 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 6

Ko Yun Tao 高潤濤 51 48 99 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 7 6 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5

Suen Tze Wei 孫子為 58 48 106 7 6 10 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 6 3 3 2 4 4 2 5 5 3 6 6 4 4

Lau Chun Hei Jonathan 劉振曦 46 47 93 4 2 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4

Ho Ka Ho 何嘉豪 59 67 126 5 2 5 8 7 3 4 4 6 3 7 5 8 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 8 7 7

Tai Ying Kit 戴英傑 45 48 93 4 7 4 1 5 4 2 2 3 2 7 4 3 4 7 3 3 4 3 2 5 5 5 4

Li Chi Tak 李智德 48 44 92 5 3 3 5 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 7 3 4

Cheng Ho Yin 鄭皓然 53 52 105 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 3

Kwok Sen Ka 郭宸嘉 57 51 108 5 8 4 6 5 5 4 3 6 2 4 5 5 4 7 4 3 5 4 3 6 1 3 6

Luk Wai Tung 陸韋彤 57 49 106 5 3 5 8 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4

Li Ho Tin 李浩滇 52 50 102 9 3 2 7 3 4 2 3 5 7 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5

Chow Wai Kin 周偉健 51 52 103 5 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 5

Chung Ho Wa 鍾浩樺 62 56 118 4 6 6 3 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 5 2 7 3 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 6

Cheung Yiu Tong 張耀棠 88 64 152 6 6 6 10 6 7 7 5 10 6 10 9 6 5 6 5 6 4 4 4 6 7 6 5

Cheng Gaam Ho 鄭鑫浩 57 64 121 6 4 3 8 3 4 5 3 7 3 5 6 4 4 7 4 5 5 6 4 5 6 7 7

Lam Ming Chun 林銘進 57 52 109 5 4 8 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 3

Ma Yat Long 馬逸朗 68 48 116 5 5 3 10 5 7 4 7 5 6 7 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4

Kwok Ka Ki 郭嘉棋 77 61 138 9 3 7 10 8 4 5 5 6 5 8 7 4 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 7 7 5 5

Hung Chun Sing 洪振昇 67 58 125 8 5 6 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 8 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 5 6 4 5

Ho Sze Yu 何思宇 80 64 144 10 4 10 6 9 6 4 6 5 5 10 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 7 7 5 6 7 5

Chui Ho Wa 徐浩華 63 58 121 8 3 6 6 7 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 7 4 4

Chung Sze Hon 鍾思瀚 66 62 128 4 7 7 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 8 6 4 4 7 5 5 6 4 4 4 7 6 6

Chung Tak Chun 鍾德俊 72 56 128 6 6 6 6 8 6 7 7 5 3 7 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5

Ng Ka Nuen 吳家暖 59 62 121 6 2 6 7 4 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 7 5 6

Ng Ming Lun 吳銘倫 56 49 105 5 5 7 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 2 5 3 3 7 4 4 4 3 5 5

GOOD 471 12

理贏，理話事 475 13

香港獅 383 1

EdUHK

Team C
429 8

Score

Hong Kong

Team B
394 3

SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport
Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018
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1st

Round

2nd

Round
Total

Team

Score
Rank



Chan Tsz Chung 陳梓聰 77 60 137 7 6 5 10 10 6 6 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 6 5 5 6 7 4 6 4 5 4

Kong Tsun Yiu 江浚堯 79 63 142 6 9 6 10 8 5 5 6 6 5 8 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 5 7 5 6

Kwok Wai Hin 郭煒軒 74 82 156 8 3 6 9 6 5 5 4 4 9 10 5 3 6 10 5 9 9 7 7 8 7 5 6

Leung Ka Ho 梁家豪 76 68 144 7 5 10 4 3 7 4 6 6 10 9 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 8 4 5 5 7 8

Tse Chun Kit 謝俊傑 66 51 117 6 5 7 6 4 5 3 5 6 7 6 6 4 5 3 4 5 7 3 3 3 4 4 6

Chui Chi Kin  徐智健 57 53 110 5 5 5 9 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 4

Diu Wang Tat 刁弘達 50 55 105 5 3 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 6 5 4 2 5 4 3 6 4 4 6 6 5 4 6

Lau Cheung Wai  劉長煒 58 46 104 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 5

Lau Chun Wa 劉俊華 61 46 107 5 2 3 10 7 3 5 6 5 4 7 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5

Leung Hong Yee 梁康宜 49 41 90 5 1 6 6 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 6 2 2 4 2 2 5 3 5 5

Wong Kin Bong Kenneth 黃健邦 52 54 106 3 4 3 6 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 8 4 3

Chung Sze Yu 鍾思宇 73 59 132 6 9 6 8 5 8 5 6 7 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 7 5

So Chun Kit 蘇俊傑 73 56 129 6 7 5 8 10 5 4 3 6 7 7 5 3 3 7 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 6

Chan Siu Chun 陳兆進 63 57 120 9 5 3 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 6 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 6

Lee Sheung Wang 李尚泓 63 60 123 8 5 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 2 3 8 6 4 3 4 4 5 7 5 6 5 5 6

Kwong Tsz Kong 鄺子剛 240 0 240 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lin Ka Faat 練家發 64 67 131 5 8 5 7 6 5 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 5 6 5 5 7 7 4 4 8 6 6

Ng Yeuk Yung 吳若庸 53 53 106 3 3 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 1 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 6

Choi Yik Hin 蔡奕軒 61 54 115 6 6 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 8 3 1 6 4 7 4 5 3 5 5 5 6

Lai Chin fung 黎展峯 56 59 115 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 4 8 3 3 6 6 3 5 6 3 7

Yiu Wai Kin 姚偉鍵 66 61 127 5 5 5 8 5 6 2 6 4 3 10 7 4 6 7 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 8 4

Har Sheung Chi 夏尚至 56 46 102 7 3 6 6 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 7 2 2 3 4 2 5 3 7 5 4 4 5

Chung Banker 鍾並奇 59 58 117 8 6 6 7 4 4 3 3 3 3 7 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 6 8 7

Lau Tak Kuen 劉德權 51 48 99 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 5

Leung Hong Kit 梁康傑 50 45 95 4 4 5 5 4 6 2 3 5 4 5 3 2 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4

Tang CHeuk Man 鄧卓文 65 49 114 5 6 7 8 5 6 6 4 4 4 7 3 5 2 5 3 3 8 4 4 3 4 4 4

Lo Tsun 羅浚 53 42 95 5 2 6 3 7 6 3 4 2 5 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 1 3 4

Li Wing Tat 李永達 49 48 97 3 7 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 2 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 3

Chung King Fung 鍾景豐 48 46 94 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 6 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4

So Ka De 蘇嘉廸 60 120 180 4 6 6 6 6 3 6 3 3 6 5 6 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chu Chi Kwong 朱志廣 47 50 97 4 4 3 5 6 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 6

Yip Ho Lam 葉浩林 45 49 94 5 2 7 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5

Ip Ka Chun 葉家進 59 55 114 4 5 3 8 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 6 2 4 6 5 4 7 3 5 6 4 4 5

Ku Wan Sheung 古運雙 64 58 122 10 8 6 6 6 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 7

Zhang Shuo 張朔 58 51 109 6 4 6 8 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 6 2 3 6 2 3 5 7 3 5 7 5 3

Lo Long Sang 盧朗燊 47 48 95 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5

Wu Lok Ting 胡樂庭 52 54 106 5 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 6

Yu Fung Wa Steve 余鋒華 56 60 116 3 3 7 10 4 2 3 5 6 4 5 4 2 4 6 7 4 6 5 6 6 5 4 5

Wong Kam Chun 黃錦俊 75 68 143 5 7 8 7 6 6 6 7 7 3 9 4 4 5 7 6 5 7 6 7 4 7 5 5

CUHK Team2 426 7

佛係木球 386 2

穩守突擊 399 4

嶺南大學

Lingnan

University

503 14

有柑汁 438 9

CityU

Woodball

Team A

540 15

CityU

Woodball

Team B

405 5



Lau Siu Hin 劉兆軒 52 58 110 6 3 6 4 5 4 4 2 6 4 5 3 4 4 7 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 4

Hui Man To 許文韜 70 61 131 6 7 5 5 9 7 3 4 3 9 9 3 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5

Woo Kit Hang 胡傑行 61 49 110 8 5 3 7 5 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 5 2 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 5 4 5

Fung Tsz Pong 馮梓邦 54 58 112 4 3 3 9 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 6 7 6

Ng Wai Yip 吳偉業 65 66 131 6 3 4 5 7 4 6 4 5 6 8 7 7 4 6 4 2 5 7 7 5 7 6 6

Tsang Ho Yin 曾浩賢 63 120 183 5 2 5 4 5 6 4 8 3 5 8 8 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

On Kam Ming 安錦銘 68 54 122 6 7 8 7 6 5 5 5 6 2 7 4 6 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 4

Lee Chun Yin 李俊賢 70 78 148 8 3 7 7 6 4 8 5 4 4 7 7 3 4 6 5 4 9 10 6 7 10 7 7

Cheung Yu Nga 張儒雅 65 55 120 4 4 5 10 5 5 4 5 6 6 7 4 2 5 3 3 4 7 5 4 6 7 5 4

Tang Tze Ming 鄧子銘 57 51 108 6 4 7 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 6 6 3 5 5

So Ka Wai 蘇嘉威 50 58 108 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 9 6 5 3 5 5 4 4

Yip Chun Yin 葉俊彥 54 49 103 8 5 3 8 6 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4

Lui Yee Sing 雷洱星 71 59 130 9 10 9 8 4 4 6 3 3 3 6 6 5 5 6 2 4 4 4 5 7 7 4 6

Li Nam 李楠 72 55 127 6 7 6 9 7 4 5 5 5 3 5 10 2 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 5 4

Lee Hon Kwong 李漢光 56 56 112 3 4 7 7 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 6

Lee Hon Keung 李漢強 57 46 103 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 5

Lui Yuk Lun 呂玉麟 54 48 102 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 1 3 4 4 5 6 2 4 5 4 5 5

Wong Ying Wang 黃英宏 59 58 117 4 3 5 9 4 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 2 3 5 6 10 5 3 4 6 5 4 5

Wong Sik Tai 王鍚泰 52 50 102 4 3 7 7 4 5 3 3 3 3 6 4 2 2 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6

元老隊 419 6

HKU TEAM B 584 16

CUHK Team 1 439 10

HKU TEAM A 463 11



13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Li Choi Yip 李采燁 56 61 117 5 3 9 4 4 3 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 9 4 7 4 5 6 2 5 6

Yip Yee Ting 葉綺婷 49 48 97 2 3 2 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5

Tsoi Lee Lee 蔡利利 58 54 112 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 3 9 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4

Lam Tsz King 林子琼 45 49 94 1 3 7 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 2

Cheng Wai Chun 鄭慧春 56 58 114 2 3 7 5 6 4 4 2 6 5 6 6 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 6 6 5 6

Wong Pui Yu 黃珮瑜 55 61 116 4 4 7 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 3 8 4 5 8 5

Lam Wing Yee 林穎儀 46 57 103 2 5 6 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 7 5 3 4 7 3 5 5

Chan Gloria Po Wing 陳葆營 60 55 115 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 7 3 6 6 1 6 8 6 6 3 3 3 3 6 4

Hung Po Ka 熊葆嘉 57 60 117 3 3 4 3 5 6 6 7 4 7 4 5 6 9 3 4 6 7 5 5 3 4 4 4

Chan Sze Shan 陳詩珊 66 61 127 4 5 7 5 5 7 6 5 4 8 4 6 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5

Yu Hiu Yin 佘曉燕 59 66 125 4 5 5 4 3 5 7 5 4 9 3 5 4 6 4 8 7 6 9 4 5 5 5 3

Lee Sin Yi 李倩兒 54 62 116 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 4 3 6 6 4 5 8 4

Tang Cheuk Ying 鄧綽萾 49 54 103 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 2 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 5

Fok Lucia Sze Pui 霍詩棓 51 56 107 3 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 3 6 5 3 6 3

Lam Sin Ching 林倩晴 54 51 105 4 7 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 2 5 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 6

Pang Po Ying 彭寶瑩 49 56 105 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 7 3 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 3

Choi Wing Sze 蔡㯋詩 65 63 128 4 5 6 5 8 6 6 4 4 7 6 4 6 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 10 5

Ng Mo Yiu 伍慕嬈 56 49 105 4 5 7 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 4 2 3 3 5 5 4

Li Ho Lam 李賀琳 54 63 117 3 4 8 3 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 5 8 6 5 4 5 6 3 6 4 4 6 6

Choi Wing Sum Phoebe 蔡穎心 54 57 111 4 4 7 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 8 5 5 4 3 2 4 7 4

Wong Tak Yi 王德詒 60 62 122 5 5 7 4 8 5 4 5 2 7 4 4 9 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 7 7

Lee Hei Nga Sammy 李希雅 61 57 118 4 6 7 4 3 4 4 3 5 7 7 7 3 3 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 4

Suen Lok Man 孫樂文 74 69 143 5 10 9 4 6 6 6 4 6 7 5 6 6 5 8 7 6 4 4 5 5 3 7 9

Tam Pui Shan 譚佩珊 67 65 132 6 5 9 5 4 8 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 7 3 9 8 5 6 6 4 3 5 4

Ko Yuet Wa 高月華 55 57 112 3 5 5 4 4 7 3 4 6 6 4 4 3 4 5 6 8 4 4 3 5 6 6 3

Ko Chi Han 高智嫻 54 72 126 3 4 2 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 8 8 4 7 6 7 4 4 7 5 7 5

Choi Wai Yu 蔡慧茹 60 61 121 3 3 6 4 4 6 3 4 5 10 6 6 4 2 7 7 6 6 2 5 6 6 6 4

Chow Cheuk Kwan 周焯君 49 53 102 3 3 3 4 6 6 6 4 4 2 5 3 6 3 4 4 6 4 1 3 4 7 6 5

EdUHK

Team A
468 8

EdUHK
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461 7

CityU
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451 5
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Yeung Wing Lam 楊詠淋 60 65 125 4 5 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 8 5 5 7 5 9 5 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 4

Ho Ka Ying 何家瑩 70 68 138 4 4 10 5 4 6 7 6 4 10 4 6 8 3 5 8 6 6 4 3 3 7 9 6

Lau Yan Yuk 劉胤鈺 65 68 133 3 6 8 6 6 6 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 2 5 6 8 7 5 3 6 6 7 7

Yip Wing Yan, Michelle 葉詠恩 64 65 129 5 4 7 5 6 4 4 4 8 7 7 3 5 4 5 10 5 6 3 7 5 4 7 4

Lam Hiu tung 林曉彤 61 64 125 4 4 8 4 3 4 6 5 5 8 4 6 9 4 3 4 7 6 5 6 4 4 4 8

Cheung Tsz Wai 張紫慧 54 56 110 4 4 6 4 4 2 7 3 4 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4

Wong May Yee 王美怡 50 50 100 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 9 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4

Liu Tsz Yan 廖芷茵 120 120 240 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ## 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poon Tsz Ching 潘芷晴 56 73 129 3 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 7 4 9 8 5 5 6 5 4 8 8

Mak Tsz Ying 麥梓盈 55 59 114 3 4 6 3 3 7 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 3

Wong Yu Tsam 黃汝沁 61 74 135 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 5 5 7 8 7 7 7 4 5 5 3 7 6 9 6

Yeung Chin Yan 楊展欣 65 69 134 5 8 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 7 6 9 3 7 9 7 4 3 6 5 3 7 6

Na Wai Ying 藍慧盈 53 55 108 2 3 7 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 3 3 4 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 7 5

Ko Wing Yan 高詠恩 58 76 134 2 3 5 5 4 7 3 4 5 10 4 6 10 7 4 6 5 3 6 5 5 5 10 10

Choi Cheuk Ying 蔡卓縈 52 53 105 4 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 2 7 5 4 4 3 3 5 6 5 2 3 4 8 6

Wong Tsz Yan 黃子欣 60 72 132 3 4 4 5 4 5 7 5 6 8 4 5 5 9 6 10 5 3 3 8 4 5 8 6

Lam Mung Nap 林夢納 58 65 123 3 7 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 8

Chan Hoi Ching 陳凱澄 54 58 112 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 7 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 7 6 4 5 5 4 5 5

Chan Ying Tsz 陳瑩芷 56 57 113 4 7 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 6 7 5 5 3 4 3 4 7 3

Yu Wing Chi 茹穎緻 52 60 112 3 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 2 8 7 5 5 4 3 3 5 7 5

Long Yunting 龍蘊婷 59 76 135 4 4 7 6 3 6 5 3 4 4 7 6 7 7 7 7 9 8 4 4 5 5 6 7

Mark Cheuk Yan 麥卓恩 55 46 101 3 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 3 6 5 3 2 3 4 4 4

Ng Wing Lam 吳詠琳 52 51 103 6 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 6 4 3 4 5 3 6 4

Lam Man Sze 林文詩 61 67 128 3 5 7 4 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 7 6 3 6 6 7 5 5 6 7 5 6 5

Wan Ka Yung 溫嘉鎔 63 66 129 7 4 4 4 6 6 6 5 6 7 5 3 7 6 6 5 6 5 6 7 4 4 6 4

Liu Kam Ping 廖錦萍 63 69 132 5 3 7 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 3 6 7 5 7 7 7 6 4 6 3 5 7 5

Ngai Suet Yi 魏雪兒 56 57 113 3 6 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 6 6 5 5 5 7 5 2 3 6 4 5 4

Cheung Man Man 張文敏 59 64 123 4 4 5 5 3 7 4 4 10 4 3 6 6 3 6 7 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 8

Cheng Hiu Lam 鄭曉琳 59 61 120 5 5 7 5 3 5 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 6 5 7 4 4 3 8 3 4 7 5

Ho Sin Man 何倩雯 49 53 102 3 3 6 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 6 2 6 7 4 4 2 3 4 4 8 3

Yu Yee Sin 余依倩 55 51 106 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 4

Lai Lok Bun 黎樂賓 64 67 131 3 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 7 7 5 9 3 7 7 7 5 4 4 7 6 5 3

Ng Lai Ling 吳麗玲 52 55 107 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 7 6 5 3 3 6 5

Fong Tze Yan 方紫茵 64 76 140 3 6 7 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 4 7 7 10 8 6 7 5 4 8 4

Chan Ying Yin 陳映言 67 73 140 7 5 8 4 4 6 6 4 6 6 4 7 4 1 6 10 7 7 4 7 8 5 8 6

Wong Yan 黃茵 66 67 133 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 8 5 5 8 6 5 7 4 8 4 6 5 4 5 8 5

張善欣

究竟是誰
459 6

嶺南大學

女子組

Lingnan

520 12

你抖抖啦 429 3

吾港道理 493 10

四季潛水員 511 11

年輕的老人

與三隻小豬
472 9

HKU

TEAM C
525 13

一個team

六個波
449 4



Rank Region Pair No. Player 1 Player 2 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 Hong Kong DX-08 Suen Tze Wei 孫子為 Yip Yee Ting 葉綺婷 95 6 2 3 6 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 4

2 Hong Kong DX-16 Lam Chi Ho 林智豪 Lam Ka Man 林嘉雯 102 6 5 4 4 5 9 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 5

3 Hong Kong DX-10 So Ka De 蘇嘉廸 Yu Yee Sin 余依倩 105 5 7 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 6 3 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 4

4 Hong Kong DX-01 Har Cheuk Kin 夏卓健 Chan Tsz Ying 陳芷盈 106 4 5 3 8 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 5

5 Hong Kong DX-02 Wong Sik Tai 王鍚泰 Ng Lai Ling 吳麗玲 106 3 5 6 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5

6 Hong Kong DX-21 Yu Fung Wa Steve 余鋒華 Ho Sin Man Carol 何倩雯 107 5 3 2 5 8 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 3 4 5 5 6 7 6 4

7 Hong Kong DX-11 Li Wing Tat 李永達 Yu Wing Chi 茹穎緻 108 7 3 4 6 5 4 1 3 2 5 7 4 2 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 7 6 3 5

8 Hong Kong DX-15 Chui Chi Kin 徐智健 Chung Chui Ting 鐘翠婷 109 5 2 5 4 5 5 4 7 3 3 5 4 3 2 7 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 9

9 Hong Kong DX-26 Lee Hon Kwong 李漢光 Choi Wai Yu 蔡慧茹 109 3 8 2 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 4 5

10 Hong Kong DX-06 Suen Tze Chung 孫子頌 Choi Wing Sum Phoebe 蔡穎心 111 6 3 6 7 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 7 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 4

11 Hong Kong DX-14 Chan Sze Shan 陳詩姗 Ng Ka Nuen 吳家暖  112 7 5 2 5 6 6 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 7 5

12 Hong Kong DX-03 Wong Ying Wang   黃英宏 Chan Yuk Ngan 陳玉顏 113 4 4 5 6 5 5 3 5 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 6 7 5 4 6 6 4 6

13 Hong Kong DX-23 Chung Banker 鍾並奇 Long Yun Ting 龍蘊婷 114 4 3 3 5 7 8 3 5 4 6 7 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 7

14 Hong Kong DX-22 Chung King Fung 鍾景豐 Lam Hiu Tung 林曉彤 115 5 4 3 6 6 7 4 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 6 4 4 7 4 4

15 Hong Kong DX-04 Lee Hon Keung 李漢強 Tsoi Lee Lee 蔡利利 115 5 4 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 5 7 4 4 5 5 6 5

16 Hong Kong DX-19 Ip Chun Yin 葉俊彥 Wong Tsz Yan 黃子欣 116 6 3 10 8 7 5 4 3 4 4 6 2 3 2 7 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 5

17 Hong Kong DX-24 So Ka Wai 蘇嘉威 Cheng Hiu Lam 鄭曉琳 119 5 3 3 7 5 5 3 9 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 7 7 5

18 Singapore DX-30 CHIA HWEE BENG LIM FOCK SYON 119 3 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 7 5 3 5 4 5 6 6 7 6 6 4 5 5 4 4

19 Singapore DX-29 YAP HIAN TIONG TAN SOOI KIM 119 4 5 6 9 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 7 5 4 4 5 7 4

20 Korea & Hong Kong DX-28 LEE SANG WOOK 李相旭 Wong Yin Yee 黃燕儀 120 7 6 6 6 8 4 8 4 4 3 4 6 3 2 4 4 6 6 6 3 6 5 3 6

21 Hong Kong DX-05 Luk Wai Tung 陸韋彤 Li Ho Lam 李賀琳 121 7 2 5 8 5 7 5 5 4 4 8 4 3 2 7 3 3 5 3 4 7 8 5 7

22 Hong Kong DX-07 Chung Ho Wa 鍾浩樺 Lee Hei Nga Sammy 李希雅 123 6 5 8 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 5 6 5 9 6 4

23 Hong Kong DX-13 Tang Tsz Ming 鄧子銘 Chan Hoi Ching 陳凱澄 126 6 7 5 7 7 7 3 7 4 3 6 3 5 5 5 5 3 7 6 6 7 2 5 5

24 Hong Kong DX-20 Fan chun man 范俊文 Ngai suet yi 魏雪兒 126 5 6 8 7 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 10 6 6

25 Hong Kong DX-18 Cheung Yu Nga 張儒雅 Choi Cheuk Ying 蔡卓縈 127 4 3 10 8 5 6 6 4 5 5 9 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 6 3 7 4 4 5

26 Korea DX-27 CHOI JOON GOO 崔準九 KIM JUNG YAE 127 8 6 3 6 6 5 8 5 3 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 7 5 5 5 9 5

27
China (Bantian)

& Hong Kong
DX-32 XINHUA YU 于新华 Li Choi Yip 李采燁 128 5 3 7 5 7 5 3 4 8 6 7 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 9 5 4 5 6 4

28 Hong Kong DX-09 Li Ho Tin 李浩滇 Ko Yuet Wa 高月華 132 9 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 8 6 6 2 5 5 5 4 7 6 6 6 9 5 5

29 Hong Kong DX-12 Cheng Gaam Ho 鄭鑫浩 Cheung Man Man 張文敏 133 7 2 10 10 7 6 5 2 6 4 8 7 2 7 8 3 3 4 5 8 5 5 5 4

30 Hong Kong DX-25 Tsang Ho Yin 曾浩賢 Yeung Wing Lam 楊詠淋 133 4 9 5 9 5 4 8 7 3 6 8 5 6 5 5 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 5 4

31 Hong Kong DX-17 Choi Yik Hin 蔡奕軒 Lam Ho Sze 林皓詩 140 6 9 9 7 7 5 3 8 8 3 7 5 2 5 6 5 4 8 5 5 5 5 6 7
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Rank Region Pair No. Player 1 Player 2 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 Hong Kong DM-06 Li Chi Tak 李智德 Ngai Chun Yin 魏俊彥 92 3 2 7 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 3

2 Hong Kong DM-15 Tong Siu Lun 唐肇崙 Diu Wang Tat 刁弘達 94 4 5 2 4 6 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 2 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 5 6 6 4

3 Hong Kong DM-19 Lau Chun Hei Jonathan 劉振曦 Kwok Sen Ka 郭宸嘉 95 6 3 2 6 4 5 4 5 2 6 4 5 3 1 3 4 4 4 7 4 2 3 4 4

4 Hong Kong DM-26 Ko Yun Tao 高潤濤 Yip Ho Man 葉浩文 96 4 5 3 7 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 3 7 5 4 4 3 4

5 Indonesia DM-30 SUHENDAR WIJAYA AHRIS SUMARIYANTO 100 4 2 4 2 8 6 4 3 4 5 6 4 3 2 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 3 4 4

6 Hong Kong DM-08 Har Sheung Chi 夏尚至 Ng Yeuk Yung 吳若庸 101 5 2 3 3 6 5 3 2 3 4 7 4 4 6 6 4 5 3 6 3 3 6 3 5

7 Hong Kong DM-07 Leung Hong Yee Bibendum 梁康宜 Lau Chun Wa 劉俊華 103 4 2 5 8 3 7 5 4 2 4 6 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 7 3 4 5 3 5

8 Hong Kong DM-29 Lau Tak Kuen 劉德權 Lo Tsun 羅浚 104 5 4 6 7 4 5 4 3 8 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 6 4 5

9 Hong Kong DM-27 Ip Ka Chun 葉家進 Ku Wan Sheung 古混雙 104 8 6 3 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 4

10 Hong Kong DM-04 Ngai Leong Ki 魏量奇 Yip Ho Lam 葉浩林 105 6 2 5 6 5 5 4 5 2 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 1 6 10 3 4 5 5 5

11 Hong Kong DM-10 Hung Chun Sing 洪振昇 Ng Ming Lun 吳銘倫 105 4 5 6 6 5 5 3 3 4 3 6 1 2 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 8 4 4

12 Hong Kong DM-21 Zhang Shuo 張朔 Lo Long Sang 盧朗燊 105 6 2 7 6 5 4 3 3 6 3 6 2 4 2 5 5 3 7 3 4 4 7 4 4

13 Hong Kong DM-05 Chow Wai Kin 周偉健 Chan Wah Fung 陳華峰 106 7 3 4 7 3 5 4 6 2 4 5 3 2 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 6

14 Hong Kong DM-17 Chu Chi Kwong 朱志廣 Tai Ying Kit 戴英傑 109 7 3 7 5 7 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 3 4 5 6 4 5 4 3 4

15 Hong Kong DM-14 Tang Cheuk Man 鄧卓文 Leung Hong Kit 梁康傑 110 9 2 4 9 4 4 5 4 4 2 6 3 7 4 8 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 3

16 Hong Kong DM-24 Woo Kit Hang 胡傑行 Fung Tsz Pong 馮梓邦 114 6 4 7 6 5 8 4 6 6 2 5 5 2 1 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 8 5 4

17 Hong Kong DM-01 Cheng Ho Yin 鄭皓然 Ho Ka Ho 何嘉豪 116 4 6 3 10 5 7 4 6 4 3 5 3 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 8 7

18 Hong Kong DM-03 IP Chi Ming 葉𡍶銘 Lau Yu Ki 劉于祺 118 7 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 7 6 3 3 9 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 3

19 Hong Kong DM-23 Lau Siu Hin 劉兆軒 Hui Man To 許文韜 121 10 5 5 6 7 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 7 3 4 9 6 4

20 Korea DM-31 LEE HAN HONG AN CHANG YUK 122 6 6 5 7 6 7 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 4 7 4 5 6 5 5

21 Singapore DM-35 CHONG TIEN SIONG LEE LOON 123 7 10 6 6 4 3 6 7 5 5 8 4 2 4 5 4 4 6 7 3 5 5 3 4

22 Hong Kong DM-22 Wong Kin Bong Kenneth 黃健邦 Lau Cheung Wai 劉長煒 123 6 5 7 7 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 3 6 8 4 5 7 3 6

23 Korea DM-32 LEE JAE KWEON BAEK IN KI 125 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 7 4 2 1 10 4 6 6 5 6 5 8 6 5

24 China (Bantian) DM-37 LAGENG SUN 孙腊庚 YANSONG CAO 曹岩松 125 5 4 6 8 5 6 4 7 3 3 4 4 3 5 6 4 3 10 7 5 6 7 4 6

25 Hong Kong DM-28 Chung Tak Chun 鍾德俊 Chui Ho Wa 徐浩華 126 7 8 6 8 5 8 4 3 6 4 4 7 3 4 4 5 4 7 5 5 4 2 6 7

26 Hong Kong DM-11 Ma Yat Long 馬逸朗 Lam Ming Chun 林銘進 127 6 9 7 6 4 5 7 5 7 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 8 7 7 4 6 4 4 3

27 Thailand & Malaysia DM-39 DR. PAT KOK CHENG KAR THOMAS 130 7 5 5 10 5 5 4 7 1 3 6 5 4 5 10 5 4 7 6 4 5 8 4 5

28 Hong Kong DM-20 Lai Chin Fung 黎展峯 Li Nam 李楠 130 6 3 9 8 6 6 4 3 4 4 7 4 7 8 4 4 7 7 6 6 4 4 3 6

29 Hong Kong DM-13 Chan Siu Chun 陳兆進 Lee Sheung Wang 李尚泓 131 6 5 2 8 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 7 5 4 8 4 4 6 5 4 6 10 8 6

30 Hong Kong DM-18 Ho Sze Yu 何思宇 Chung Sze Hon 鐘思瀚 133 6 5 7 9 5 5 5 6 7 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 6 5 9 5 4 5 4 5

31 Hong Kong DM-09 Tse Chun Kit 謝俊傑 Kong Tsun Yiu 江浚堯 134 7 5 4 9 6 8 4 5 5 4 8 5 4 3 5 4 3 10 6 5 4 10 4 6

32 Hong Kong DM-25 On Kam Ming 安錦銘 Lee Chun Yin 李俊賢 135 4 7 5 10 6 8 4 6 8 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 3 7 7 3 3 7 6 5

33 Hong Kong DM-16 Wu Lok Ting 胡樂庭 Lui Yi Sing 雷洱星 137 5 5 5 10 6 6 4 3 6 7 6 5 3 6 8 4 3 6 5 8 5 7 6 8

34 Hong Kong DM-12 Chung Sze Yu 鍾思宇 So Chun Kit 蘇俊傑 139 7 2 4 9 7 4 7 7 3 5 9 5 3 5 7 3 4 6 8 6 9 10 4 5

35 Hong Kong DM-02 Ho Chi Yuen 何志遠 Yip King Shan 葉景山 142 6 5 10 7 6 4 3 4 10 6 7 5 4 6 6 4 4 7 7 4 6 6 8 7

36 China (Bantian) DM-38 JINXIANG YANG 杨进翔 JIANHUA WANG 王建华 142 7 5 9 10 7 7 6 5 5 6 6 7 5 7 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 7 4 8
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Rank Region Pair No. Player 1 Player 2 Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 Hong Kong DW-14 Lam Tsz King 林子琼 Cheng Wai Chun 鄭慧春 101 4 4 6 5 5 6 6 2 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 3 4

2 Hong Kong DW-04 Lam Wing Yee 林穎儀 Lee Sin Yi 李倩兒 105 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 4 3 4 5 5 2 5 3 4 4 5 6 4 6 5 2 5

3 Hong Kong DW-07 Wu Wai Lam 胡慧琳 Cheung Tsz Wei 張紫慧 108 5 2 4 9 5 6 6 5 4 3 7 4 2 2 5 4 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 5

4 Hong Kong DW-05 Wong Tak Yi 王德詒 Ng Wing Lam 吳詠琳 108 5 3 5 5 5 7 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 7 4 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 4

5 Malaysia DW-20 ELAINE TAN MEE HOI LOO LEE LEE, LILY 112 4 4 3 7 5 4 1 3 4 5 8 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 5 4

6 Hong Kong DW-11 Ng Mo Yiu 伍慕嬈 Pang Po Ying 彭寶瑩 113 6 2 6 9 6 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3

7 Hong Kong DW-08 Chan Wing Yan 陳詠恩 Yu Hiu Yin 余曉燕 113 5 6 7 4 6 5 4 6 4 6 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 6 7 4 5 4 3 5

8 Hong Kong DW-18 Wong Nga Chun 王雅瑱 Ko Wing Yan 高詠恩 117 3 5 3 10 5 4 5 7 3 3 4 8 3 6 5 4 4 4 8 3 5 6 5 4

9 Hong Kong DW-12 Leung Siukwan Catia 梁肇君 Hung Po Ka 熊葆嘉 118 8 4 5 10 4 4 3 3 3 3 7 7 3 4 3 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 8

10 Hong Kong DW-13 Chan Ying Tsz 陳瑩芷 Wong Pui Yu 黃珮瑜 118 5 3 3 10 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 10 3 4 6 4 5 5 6 6 3

11 Hong Kong DW-06 Chow Cheuk Kwan 周焯君 Tam Pui Shan 譚佩珊 118 5 5 5 7 7 6 6 3 5 4 6 3 4 3 4 3 5 8 5 4 6 5 5 4

12 Hong Kong DW-01 Poon Tsz Ching 潘芷晴 Mak Tsz Ying 麥梓盈 119 8 4 7 8 6 4 4 3 6 5 6 3 3 4 5 4 5 6 7 4 6 2 4 5

13 Hong Kong DW-10 Chan Gloria Po Wing 陳葆營 Lam Sin Ching 林倩晴 122 7 5 4 6 6 6 6 3 9 5 6 3 2 4 4 4 3 9 4 5 4 8 5 4

14 Singapore DW-23 LAU POH NEO YAU AH KHENG 122 6 5 8 8 8 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 5 7 4 4

15 Hong Kong DW-19 Wong Yan 黃茵 Chan Ying Yin 陳映言 123 5 2 7 5 6 4 7 3 4 6 6 3 7 3 9 5 6 6 6 3 4 8 3 5

16 Hong Kong DW-02 Tang Cheuk Ying  鄧綽萾 Fok Lucia Sze Pui 霍詩棓 123 4 3 4 8 6 4 4 3 3 4 9 4 9 3 6 4 4 6 7 3 5 8 5 7

17 Singapore DW-22 MAR NGOK YENG TUNG CHIH-HSIEN 123 6 6 6 10 5 4 5 4 4 4 8 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 6 5 4

18 Hong Kong DW-16 Won Ka Yung 溫嘉鎔 Liu Kam Ping 廖錦萍 140 7 6 5 10 4 3 7 8 8 5 7 7 7 5 6 3 5 4 7 3 6 9 4 4

19 Hong Kong DW-15 Lam Man Sze 林文詩 Yip Wing Yan 葉詠恩 148 10 6 8 8 10 7 3 7 5 5 7 5 4 4 7 4 5 6 9 6 5 7 5 5

20 Singapore DW-21 KER KIM HUAY WEE CHENG LIAN 148 9 6 8 5 7 5 6 5 5 5 7 5 6 5 5 4 7 5 6 8 6 10 7 6

21 Hong Kong DW-17 Ho Ka Ying 何家瑩 Lau Yan Yuk 劉胤鈺 149 9 4 10 8 7 6 3 7 5 4 6 4 3 5 7 5 6 8 6 5 8 7 7 9

22 Hong Kong DW-09 Wong May Yee 王美怡 Liu Tsz Yan 廖芷茵 240 ##
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Gate No. Region

3 Tong Siu Lun 唐肇崙 Hong Kong

4 Tai Ying Kit 戴英傑 Hong Kong

13 Lam Tsz King 林子琼 Hong Kong

7 Fan Chun Man 范俊文 Hong Kong

2 Leung Hong Yee 梁康宜 Hong Kong

13 Lui Yuk Lun 呂玉麟 Hong Kong

14 Ng Yeuk Yung 吳若庸 Hong Kong

14 Choi Yik Hin 蔡奕軒 Hong Kong

7 Chow Cheuk Kwan 周焯君 Hong Kong

14 Suen Tze Chung 孫子頌 Hong Kong

7 Chan Wing Yan 陳詠恩 Hong Kong

2 Chan Ying Yin 陳映言 Hong Kong

2 Chan Gloria Po Wing 陳葆營 Hong Kong

Player

SAMSUNG 61st Festival of Sport

Hong Kong Woodball Open 2018

Gate in One


